
Body Name P Card 

Transaction

Transaction 

Date

Period Transaction 

Reference

VAT amount Exclusive amount Inclusive amount Supplier Name Service Area Subjective 

Account

Expense Type Cost Centre Name

Cambridge City Council GPC 01/04/2023 2 000187                            -                              51.75                            51.75 Stationary City Services 62002 Stationery Cambridge Crematorium

Cambridge City Council GPC 01/04/2023 2 000171                            -                                6.56                              6.56 refreshments Communities 64200 Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 01/04/2023 2 000161                            -                                8.99                              8.99 Prime Subscription Communities 60410 Licences Clay Farm Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 01/04/2023 2 000160                            -                            199.00                          199.00 Vacuum Cleaner Communities 51506 Parking - Residents Permits (B) City Homes Estate Management

Cambridge City Council GPC 01/04/2023 2 000178                            -                              98.00                            98.00 Bus passes Communities 60914 Public Transport For Staff And 

Members

Syrian Resettlement

Cambridge City Council GPC 02/04/2023 2 000152                            -                            125.00                          125.00 Facebook advertising - Cambridge 

Matter

Corporate 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Corporate Marketing

Cambridge City Council GPC 02/04/2023 2 000163                            -                            104.63                          104.63 Reception 28/4/23 or Reach Fair 

1/5/23

Chief Executive 62900 Events Civic Affairs and Twinning

Cambridge City Council GPC 02/04/2023 2 000163                            -                              29.98                            29.98 Reception 28/4/23 or Reach Fair 

1/5/23

Chief Executive 62900 Events Civic Affairs and Twinning

Cambridge City Council GPC 02/04/2023 2 000163                            -                              26.99                            26.99 Reception 28/4/23 or Reach Fair 

1/5/23

Chief Executive 62900 Events Civic Affairs and Twinning

Cambridge City Council GPC 03/04/2023 2 000171                            -                              40.55                            40.55 materials Communities 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

The Meadows Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 03/04/2023 2 000161                            -                              12.35                            12.35 Popcorn for Cinema Event Communities 62900 Events Clay Farm Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 03/04/2023 2 000159                            -                              40.00                            40.00 MvF Weds Communities 60402 Premises Hire - Facilities Active Lifestyles - Communities (ex Sports Development)

Cambridge City Council GPC 03/04/2023 2 000173                            -                                0.52                              0.52 Amazon Communities 64073 ICT Maintenance and Support Culture and Community

Cambridge City Council GPC 03/04/2023 2 000157                            -                                9.64                              9.64 Parcel sent to JB, approved by TT Communities 62004 General Office Expenses Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 03/04/2023 2 000166                            -                              26.99                            26.99 CL new phone Communities 64077 Telephone And Mobile Phone Costs DLUHC Homelessness Grants (RSI)

Cambridge City Council GPC 03/04/2023 2 000160                            -                              39.99                            39.99 Carpet Cleaner Communities 51506 Parking - Residents Permits (B) City Homes Estate Management

Cambridge City Council GPC 03/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              75.00                            75.00 82 Maitland Ave - gas top up Communities 60305 Gas Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 03/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              75.00                            75.00 24a Ekin Road - gas top up Communities 60305 Gas Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 03/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              75.00                            75.00 2 Tuscan Court - gas top up Communities 60305 Gas Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 03/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              99.00                            99.00 16 Ekin Road - gas top up Communities 60305 Gas Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 03/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              75.00                            75.00 2 Tuscan Court - gas top up Communities 60305 Gas Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 03/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              99.00                            99.00 85 Ekin Road - gas top up Communities 60305 Gas Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 03/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              75.00                            75.00 33 hawthorn Way - gas Communities 60305 Gas Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 03/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              49.00                            49.00 16 Cockerell Road - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 03/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              50.00                            50.00 78 Hanover Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 03/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              99.00                            99.00 27 Princess Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 03/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              50.00                            50.00 23 Hanover Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 03/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              99.00                            99.00 78 Hanover Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 03/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              50.00                            50.00 23 Hanover Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 03/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              50.00                            50.00 23 Hanover Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 03/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              49.00                            49.00 16 Cockerell Road - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 03/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              50.00                            50.00 51 Hanover Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 03/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              99.00                            99.00 78 Hanover Court - electric Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 03/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              75.00                            75.00 24a Ekin Road - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 03/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              50.00                            50.00 23 Hanover Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 04/04/2023 2 000171                            -                            204.94                          204.94 equipment Communities 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

The Meadows Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 04/04/2023 2 000171                            -                            247.20                          247.20 desk Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses The Meadows Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 04/04/2023 2 000159                      79.01                          395.04                          474.05 Astroturf Grass for Bowls Channels Communities 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Sport & Recreation Administration

Cambridge City Council GPC 04/04/2023 2 000164                            -                            298.20                          298.20 Event/Conference Accommodation Communities 64800 Membership And Subscriptions City Events

Cambridge City Council GPC 04/04/2023 2 000163                            -                              35.00                            35.00 Reception 28/4/23 or Reach Fair 

1/5/23

Chief Executive 62900 Events Civic Affairs and Twinning

Cambridge City Council GPC 05/04/2023 2 000187                            -                              14.58                            14.58 Stationary City Services 62002 Stationery Cambridge Crematorium

Cambridge City Council GPC 05/04/2023 2 000187                            -                              89.35                            89.35 Stamps City Services 64100 Postage And Courier Services Bereavement Services Central Costs

Cambridge City Council GPC 05/04/2023 2 000171                            -                                1.75                              1.75 refreshments Communities 64200 Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 05/04/2023 2 000166                            -                              16.25                            16.25 PG phone credit and supplies Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses DLUHC Homelessness Grants (RSI)

Cambridge City Council GPC 05/04/2023 2 000167                      24.15                          120.76                          144.91 Purchase of activity equipment for 

shel

Communities 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Independent Living Services

Cambridge City Council GPC 05/04/2023 2 000167                            -                              27.49                            27.49 Purchase of activity equipment for 

shel

Communities 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Independent Living Services

Cambridge City Council GPC 05/04/2023 2 000167                      29.59                          147.96                          177.55 Purchase of activity equipment for 

shel

Communities 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Independent Living Services

Cambridge City Council GPC 05/04/2023 2 000149                            -                            321.30                          321.30 Curtain track for TA stock Corporate 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Housing Revenue Account - Net Cost of Service

Cambridge City Council GPC 06/04/2023 2 000171                            -                              18.18                            18.18 Refreshments Communities 64200 Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 06/04/2023 2 000163                            -                                9.85                              9.85 Reception 28/4/23 or Reach Fair 

1/5/23

Chief Executive 62900 Events Civic Affairs and Twinning

Cambridge City Council GPC 06/04/2023 2 000160                            -                              77.40                            77.40 Swing Gate Lock City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Building Maintenance Response - Direct

Cambridge City Council GPC 06/04/2023 2 000149                      12.50                            62.50                            75.00 29a Ekin Road - gas top up Communities 60305 Gas Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 06/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              75.00                            75.00 33 Hawthorn Way - gas top up Communities 60305 Gas Temporary Accommodation



Cambridge City Council GPC 06/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              50.00                            50.00 29a Ekin Road - gas top up Communities 60305 Gas Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 06/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              99.00                            99.00 130 Kingsway - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 06/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              80.00                            80.00 4 Princess Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 06/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              99.00                            99.00 130 Kingsway - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 06/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              10.00                            10.00 130 Kingsway - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 06/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              10.00                            10.00 130 Kingsway - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 06/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              50.00                            50.00 130 Kingsway - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 07/04/2023 2 000175                            -                              30.30                            30.30 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Folk Festival

Cambridge City Council GPC 07/04/2023 2 000175                            -                              41.70                            41.70 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Folk Festival

Cambridge City Council GPC 07/04/2023 2 000178                            -                              98.00                            98.00 Bus passes Communities 60914 Public Transport For Staff And 

Members

Syrian Resettlement

Cambridge City Council GPC 07/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              10.00                            10.00 Courier charge for replacement 

credit c

Communities 64100 Postage And Courier Services Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 07/04/2023 2 000175                            -                              80.00                            80.00 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 07/04/2023 2 000175                            -                              48.00                            48.00 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 08/04/2023 4 000174                            -                              57.98                            57.98 Zoom license and webinar license 

for th

Communities 64077 Telephone And Mobile Phone Costs Neighbourhood Community Development

Cambridge City Council GPC 08/04/2023 2 000159                            -                              82.28                            82.28 Online Coaching Platform Communities 64800 Membership And Subscriptions Active Lifestyles - Communities (ex Sports Development)

Cambridge City Council GPC 09/04/2023 2 000178                            -                              98.00                            98.00 Bus passes Communities 60914 Public Transport For Staff And 

Members

Syrian Resettlement

Cambridge City Council GPC 09/04/2023 2 000178                            -                              98.00                            98.00 Bus passes Communities 60914 Public Transport For Staff And 

Members

Syrian Resettlement

Cambridge City Council GPC 10/04/2023 2 000159                            -                              40.00                            40.00 MvF Weds Communities 60402 Premises Hire - Facilities Active Lifestyles - Communities (ex Sports Development)

Cambridge City Council GPC 10/04/2023 2 000167                      19.99                            99.97                          119.96 Purchase of activity equipment for 

shel

Communities 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Independent Living Services

Cambridge City Council GPC 10/04/2023 2 000167                        9.99                            49.96                            59.95 Purchase of activity equipment for 

shel

Communities 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Ditton Court

Cambridge City Council GPC 11/04/2023 2 000151                        5.38                            26.87                            32.25 Cleaning Materials City Services 61300 Cleaning Materials Cambridge Crematorium

Cambridge City Council GPC 11/04/2023 2 000152                            -                              28.52                            28.52 Facebook advertising - Voter ID 

campaign

Corporate 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Corporate Marketing

Cambridge City Council GPC 11/04/2023 2 000166                            -                              26.99                            26.99 DC new phone. Communities 64077 Telephone And Mobile Phone Costs DLUHC Homelessness Grants (RSI)

Cambridge City Council GPC 11/04/2023 2 000178                            -                              63.00                            63.00 Bus passes Communities 60914 Public Transport For Staff And 

Members

Syrian Resettlement

Cambridge City Council GPC 11/04/2023 2 000148                        0.36                              1.82                              2.18 Save energy stickers City Services 60300 Signs Erecting & Removal Parking Administration

Cambridge City Council GPC 11/04/2023 2 000148                      31.06                          155.32                          186.38 Headphones City Services 64070 ICT Hardware Parking Administration

Cambridge City Council GPC 11/04/2023 2 000162                            -                              99.99                            99.99 microwave cowley depot Place 60201 Cyclical/Planned Maintenance - 

Building

Cowley Road Compound

Cambridge City Council GPC 11/04/2023 2 000177                            -                              18.00                            18.00 DBS - Homes for Ukraines Corporate 62500 Dbs Checks - Non-Staff Strategic Director #2

Cambridge City Council GPC 11/04/2023 2 000177                            -                              18.00                            18.00 DBS - Homes for Ukraines Corporate 62500 Dbs Checks - Non-Staff Strategic Director #2

Cambridge City Council GPC 12/04/2023 2 000171                            -                              88.61                            88.61 Stationery Communities 62002 Stationery The Meadows Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 12/04/2023 2 000170                            -                              10.37                            10.37 Equipment for maintenance Communities 61702 Maintenance - Equipment, Furniture 

And Materials

Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 12/04/2023 10 000399                            -                              30.96                            30.96 DOMINO S PIZZA DOMINOS.CO.UK Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses City Events

Cambridge City Council GPC 12/04/2023 2 000169                      20.26                          101.32                          121.58 Replacement unit kitchen Trolley Corporate 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Housing Revenue Account - Net Cost of Service

Cambridge City Council GPC 12/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              99.00                            99.00 8 Ekin Road - gas top up Communities 60305 Gas Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 12/04/2023 2 000160                            -                              71.94                            71.94 Meter Box City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Building Maintenance Response - Direct

Cambridge City Council GPC 12/04/2023 2 000160                            -                            172.94                          172.94 Shower Valve City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Building Maintenance Response - Direct

Cambridge City Council GPC 12/04/2023 2 000160                            -                              21.58                            21.58 Tell Tale City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Building Maintenance Response - Direct

Cambridge City Council GPC 12/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              99.00                            99.00 8 Ekin Road - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 13/04/2023 3 000220                            -                              39.99                            39.99 Mitsubishi Fuso Canter 7C15 Drivers 

Fro

City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Garage- External Work

Cambridge City Council GPC 13/04/2023 2 000171                            -                            159.00                          159.00 Tv licence Communities 60413 TV Licences The Meadows Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 13/04/2023 2 000157                            -                              14.98                            14.98 Stationery Communities 62002 Stationery Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 13/04/2023 2 000164                            -                              12.99                            12.99 Zoom license for group 

meetings/intervi

Communities 64077 Telephone And Mobile Phone Costs Folk Festival

Cambridge City Council GPC 13/04/2023 2 000166                            -                              16.20                            16.20 Taxi to Emmaus RD Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses DLUHC Homelessness Grants (RSI)

Cambridge City Council GPC 13/04/2023 2 000166                            -                              16.20                            16.20 Taxi from Emmaus RD Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses DLUHC Homelessness Grants (RSI)

Cambridge City Council GPC 13/04/2023 2 000178                            -                              98.00                            98.00 Bus passes Communities 60914 Public Transport For Staff And 

Members

Syrian Resettlement

Cambridge City Council GPC 13/04/2023 2 000167                        5.33                            26.67                            32.00 Purchase of flowers for resident rep. Communities 61903 Hospitality Resident Involvement

Cambridge City Council GPC 13/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              50.00                            50.00 130 Kingsway - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 13/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              50.00                            50.00 23 Hanover Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 13/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              50.00                            50.00 23 Hanover Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 13/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              50.00                            50.00 78 Hanover Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 13/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              99.00                            99.00 77 Birdwood Road - gas top up Communities 60305 Gas Temporary Accommodation



Cambridge City Council GPC 13/04/2023 2 000160                            -                              20.06                            20.06 Anti Fungal Wash City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Building Maintenance Response - Direct

Cambridge City Council GPC 13/04/2023 2 000160                            -                              20.06                            20.06 Anti Fungal Wash City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Building Maintenance Response - Direct

Cambridge City Council GPC 13/04/2023 2 000160                            -                              20.06                            20.06 Anti Fungal Wash City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Building Maintenance Response - Direct

Cambridge City Council GPC 13/04/2023 2 000160                            -                              20.05                            20.05 Anti Fungal Wash City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Building Maintenance Response - Direct

Cambridge City Council GPC 13/04/2023 2 000160                            -                              20.06                            20.06 Anti Fungal Wash City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Building Maintenance Response - Direct

Cambridge City Council GPC 13/04/2023 2 000166                            -                            100.00                          100.00 Emmaus solidarity pack Communities 50100 Grants - Other Housing Charity Grant Payments

Cambridge City Council GPC 14/04/2023 2 000158                      34.57                          172.82                          207.39 Order of AV equipment for 

Corporate Mar

Corporate 64073 ICT Maintenance and Support Corporate Marketing

Cambridge City Council GPC 14/04/2023 10 000399                            -                                3.15                              3.15 GREGGS PLC MUMBLES Communities 64800 Membership And Subscriptions City Events

Cambridge City Council GPC 14/04/2023 10 000399                            -                                3.00                              3.00 SumUp *Nofit State Co Cardiff Communities 64800 Membership And Subscriptions City Events

Cambridge City Council GPC 14/04/2023 10 000399                            -                                3.00                              3.00 CITY & COUNTY OF SWANS-

SWANSEA

Communities 64800 Membership And Subscriptions City Events

Cambridge City Council GPC 14/04/2023 2 000166                            -                              26.99                            26.99 EP new phone Communities 64077 Telephone And Mobile Phone Costs DLUHC Homelessness Grants (RSI)

Cambridge City Council GPC 14/04/2023 2 000160                            -                              14.98                            14.98 GU10 Bulbs City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Building Maintenance Response - Direct

Cambridge City Council GPC 14/04/2023 2 000166                            -                              17.45                            17.45 Toaster RD street aid grant Communities 50100 Grants - Other Housing Charity Grant Payments

Cambridge City Council GPC 14/04/2023 2 000154                            -                            194.99                          194.99 Joseph Mahon fridge and 

microwave-stree

Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses Housing Charity Grant Payments

Cambridge City Council GPC 14/04/2023 3 000192                            -   -                          59.99 -                          59.99 Refund for microwave Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses Housing Charity Grant Payments

Cambridge City Council GPC 15/04/2023 2 000161                        2.16                            10.82                            12.98 Coronation Decorations Communities 62900 Events Clay Farm Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 15/04/2023 2 000161                        1.33                              6.65                              7.98 Fabric for Coronation Event Communities 62900 Events Clay Farm Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 15/04/2023 10 000399                            -                              40.05                            40.05 WATERTON S/STN-BRIDGEND Communities 64800 Membership And Subscriptions City Events

Cambridge City Council GPC 16/04/2023 2 000161                        4.33                            21.65                            25.98 Bunting and costume for Kings 

Coronatio

Communities 62900 Events Clay Farm Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 16/04/2023 2 000161                        1.67                              8.32                              9.99 Bunting and costume for Kings 

Coronatio

Communities 62900 Events Clay Farm Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 16/04/2023 2 000161                        1.99                              9.97                            11.96 Costumes & Flags for Kings 

Coronation E

Communities 62900 Events Clay Farm Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 16/04/2023 2 000161                        1.20                              5.98                              7.18 Costumes & Flags for Kings 

Coronation E

Communities 62900 Events Clay Farm Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 16/04/2023 2 000161                        1.67                              8.32                              9.99 Paint for Kings Coronation Event Communities 62900 Events Clay Farm Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 17/04/2023 2 000151                        1.67                              8.33                            10.00 Spotlights for chapel catafalque City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Cambridge Crematorium

Cambridge City Council GPC 17/04/2023 2 000156                        6.66                            33.32                            39.98 uniform/workwear City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Bereavement Services - Burials & Grounds

Cambridge City Council GPC 17/04/2023 2 000161                            -                            159.00                          159.00 TV Licence Communities 60413 TV Licences Clay Farm Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 17/04/2023 2 000161                        1.00                              4.97                              5.97 Door Wedges Communities 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Clay Farm Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 17/04/2023 2 000161                        5.98                            29.92                            35.90 Costumes for Coronation Event Communities 62900 Events Clay Farm Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 17/04/2023 2 000161                        2.86                            14.32                            17.18 Crowns for Coronation Event Communities 62900 Events Clay Farm Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 17/04/2023 2 000161                        2.34                            11.70                            14.04 Tassels & Cotton Communities 62900 Events Clay Farm Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 17/04/2023 2 000161                        0.60                              2.99                              3.59 Costumes for Coronation Event Communities 62900 Events Clay Farm Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 17/04/2023 2 000159                            -                              99.99                            99.99 Online media Communities 64800 Membership And Subscriptions Active Lifestyles - Communities (ex Sports Development)

Cambridge City Council GPC 17/04/2023 2 000159                            -                              40.00                            40.00 MvF Weds Communities 60402 Premises Hire - Facilities Active Lifestyles - Communities (ex Sports Development)

Cambridge City Council GPC 17/04/2023 2 000159                        7.68                            38.39                            46.07 Rounders Kit Communities 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Active Lifestyles - Communities (ex Sports Development)

Cambridge City Council GPC 17/04/2023 2 000159                      16.67                            83.32                            99.99 Reistance Bands Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Sport - Ex Ref

Cambridge City Council GPC 17/04/2023 2 000159                        2.60                            12.99                            15.59 Online Coaching Platform Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Active Lifestyles - Projects

Cambridge City Council GPC 17/04/2023 2 000157                            -                                6.60                              6.60 Milk for bars Communities 61900 Catering And Vending Supplies Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 17/04/2023 2 000157                            -                              22.93                            22.93 Parcel sent to Promoter, paid back 

to o

Communities 62004 General Office Expenses Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 17/04/2023 2 000157                            -                              11.15                            11.15 parcel sent to promoter, paid back 

to o

Communities 62004 General Office Expenses Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 17/04/2023 2 000166                            -                              35.94                            35.94 TV aeriel PB Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses DLUHC Homelessness Grants (RSI)

Cambridge City Council GPC 17/04/2023 2 000166                            -                              14.94                            14.94 TV remote GMK Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses DLUHC Homelessness Grants (RSI)

Cambridge City Council GPC 17/04/2023 2 000178                            -                              98.00                            98.00 Bus passes Communities 60914 Public Transport For Staff And 

Members

Syrian Resettlement

Cambridge City Council GPC 17/04/2023 3 000155                            -                              79.90                            79.90 2 x Safety Trainers for Area Team 

Leader

City Services 62000 Clothes, Uniform And Laundry Grounds Maintenance & Street Cleaning

Cambridge City Council GPC 17/04/2023 3 000155                            -                              29.98                            29.98 Safety Trainers x M.James SOS 

Operative

City Services 62000 Clothes, Uniform And Laundry Grounds Maintenance & Street Cleaning

Cambridge City Council GPC 17/04/2023 2 000165                            -                            150.00                          150.00 Annual membership City Services 64800 Membership And Subscriptions Open Space Development

Cambridge City Council GPC 17/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              50.00                            50.00 27 Princess Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 17/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              50.00                            50.00 78 Hanover Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 17/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              50.00                            50.00 130 Kingsway - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 17/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              50.00                            50.00 12 Hanover Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation



Cambridge City Council GPC 17/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              50.00                            50.00 34 Fanshawe Road - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 17/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              50.00                            50.00 78 Hanover Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 17/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              49.00                            49.00 16 Cockerell Road - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 17/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              50.00                            50.00 51 Hanover Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 17/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              50.00                            50.00 78 Hanover Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 17/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              99.00                            99.00 33 Hawthorn Way - gas top up Communities 60305 Gas Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 17/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              99.00                            99.00 34 Fanshawe Road - gas top up Communities 60305 Gas Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 17/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              50.00                            50.00 29a Ekin Road - gas top up Communities 60305 Gas Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 17/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              99.00                            99.00 33 Hawthorn Way - gas top up Communities 60305 Gas Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 17/04/2023 2 000160                            -                              21.58                            21.58 Tell Tales City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Building Maintenance Response - Direct

Cambridge City Council GPC 18/04/2023 2 000156                        3.33                            16.67                            20.00 yale lock City Services 60503 Grounds Maintenance City Cambridge Cemeteries

Cambridge City Council GPC 18/04/2023 2 000156                        5.10                            25.47                            30.57 screws/screwdriver set City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

City Cambridge Cemeteries

Cambridge City Council GPC 18/04/2023 2 000156                        7.50                            37.50                            45.00 safety boots City Services 60207 Health And Safety Supplies And 

Services

Bereavement Services Central Costs

Cambridge City Council GPC 18/04/2023 2 000159                            -                              18.00                            18.00 Replacement Wireless keyboard & 

mouse

Communities 64070 ICT Hardware Sport & Recreation Administration

Cambridge City Council GPC 18/04/2023 2 000158                      17.84                            89.22                          107.06 Order of AV equipment for the 

Corporate

Corporate 64073 ICT Maintenance and Support Corporate Marketing

Cambridge City Council GPC 18/04/2023 2 000166                            -                                8.70                              8.70 Coffee with client (DC) Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses DLUHC Homelessness Grants (RSI)

Cambridge City Council GPC 18/04/2023 2 000166                            -                              10.00                            10.00 AP phone credit Communities 64077 Telephone And Mobile Phone Costs DLUHC Homelessness Grants (RSI)

Cambridge City Council GPC 18/04/2023 2 000148                      12.84                            64.20                            77.04 Batteries, Fire safety signs City Services 60300 Signs Erecting & Removal Parking Administration

Cambridge City Council GPC 18/04/2023 2 000148                        1.50                              7.49                              8.99 Fuses City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Parking Administration

Cambridge City Council GPC 19/04/2023 2 000187                            -                            150.42                          150.42 stamps City Services 64100 Postage And Courier Services Bereavement Services Central Costs

Cambridge City Council GPC 19/04/2023 4 000174                            -                            158.82                          158.82 coronation event consumables Communities 62900 Events Neighbourhood Community Development

Cambridge City Council GPC 19/04/2023 2 000159                        5.69                            28.45                            34.14 Exercise Referral Resistance Bands Communities 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Sport - Ex Ref

Cambridge City Council GPC 19/04/2023 2 000159 -                      5.00 -                          24.99 -                          29.99 Resistance Bands Communities 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Sport - Ex Ref

Cambridge City Council GPC 19/04/2023 2 000177                            -                              18.00                            18.00 DBS - Homes for Ukraines Corporate 62500 Dbs Checks - Non-Staff Strategic Director #2

Cambridge City Council GPC 19/04/2023 2 000177                            -                              18.00                            18.00 DBS - Homes for Ukraines Corporate 62500 Dbs Checks - Non-Staff Strategic Director #2

Cambridge City Council GPC 19/04/2023 2 000153                            -                            170.62                          170.62 Travel to a conference Communities 64200 Subsistence Environmental Health Operational Support

Cambridge City Council GPC 19/04/2023 2 000154                            -                              60.95                            60.95 Ricky Green Microwave Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses DLUHC Homelessness Grants (RSI)

Cambridge City Council GPC 19/04/2023 2 000166                            -                                6.65                              6.65 Coffee with client (AG) Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses DLUHC Homelessness Grants (RSI)

Cambridge City Council GPC 19/04/2023 2 000149                            -                            535.50                          535.50 Curtain track for TA stock Corporate 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Housing Revenue Account - Net Cost of Service

Cambridge City Council GPC 19/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              32.00                            32.00 Curtains for 21 Dittonfields - RSAP Corporate 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Housing Revenue Account - Net Cost of Service

Cambridge City Council GPC 19/04/2023 2 000149                            -                            109.98                          109.98 2 sets of induction hob pans for TA 

sto

Corporate 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Housing Revenue Account - Net Cost of Service

Cambridge City Council GPC 19/04/2023 2 000160                            -                              65.29                            65.29 Post Boxes Communities 60503 Grounds Maintenance City Homes Estate Management

Cambridge City Council GPC 19/04/2023 2 000160                            -                              39.47                            39.47 Tell Tales City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Building Maintenance Response - Direct

Cambridge City Council GPC 19/04/2023 2 000160                            -                            144.80                          144.80 Cut-Outs & Chambers City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Building Maintenance Response - Direct

Cambridge City Council GPC 19/04/2023 2 000160                            -                              25.37                            25.37 100A Fuses City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Building Maintenance Response - Direct

Cambridge City Council GPC 19/04/2023 2 000162                            -                              81.47                            81.47 P-Wave urinal mats guildhall Place 60201 Cyclical/Planned Maintenance - 

Building

Guildhall

Cambridge City Council GPC 19/04/2023 5 000265                            -                            164.20                          164.20 Planning application Corporate 11312 Assets Under Construction Cost Housing Revenue Account Balance Sheet

Cambridge City Council GPC 20/04/2023 2 000187                            -                              18.97                            18.97 Stationary City Services 62002 Stationery Cambridge Crematorium

Cambridge City Council GPC 20/04/2023 4 000150                            -                                     -                                     -   safety footwear and clothing City Services 62000 Clothes, Uniform And Laundry Fleet Management - Operational

Cambridge City Council GPC 20/04/2023 4 000150                            -                              42.99                            42.99 safety footwear and clothing City Services 62000 Clothes, Uniform And Laundry Fleet Management - Operational

Cambridge City Council GPC 20/04/2023 4 000150                        3.00                            14.98                            17.98 safety footwear and clothing City Services 62000 Clothes, Uniform And Laundry Fleet Management - Operational

Cambridge City Council GPC 20/04/2023 4 000150                        3.93                            19.63                            23.56 safety footwear and clothing City Services 62000 Clothes, Uniform And Laundry Fleet Management - Operational

Cambridge City Council GPC 20/04/2023 4 000150                            -                              42.99                            42.99 safety footwear and clothing City Services 62000 Clothes, Uniform And Laundry Fleet Management - Operational

Cambridge City Council GPC 20/04/2023 4 000150                            -                              61.99                            61.99 safety footwear and clothing City Services 62000 Clothes, Uniform And Laundry Fleet Management - Operational

Cambridge City Council GPC 20/04/2023 2 000159                        3.80                            19.00                            22.80 Online Booking System Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Active Lifestyles - Projects

Cambridge City Council GPC 20/04/2023 2 000176                            -                                4.99                              4.99 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Folk Festival

Cambridge City Council GPC 20/04/2023 3 000155                            -                                8.99                              8.99 Amazon Prime used for quick, 

speedy del

City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Grounds Maintenance & Street Cleaning

Cambridge City Council GPC 20/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              50.00                            50.00 12 Hanover Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 20/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              50.00                            50.00 27 Princess Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 20/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              50.00                            50.00 77 Birdwood Road - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 20/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              50.00                            50.00 78 Hanover Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 20/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              99.00                            99.00 8 Ekin Road - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 20/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              80.00                            80.00 99 Wadloes Road - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 20/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              80.00                            80.00 4 Princess Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation



Cambridge City Council GPC 20/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              50.00                            50.00 12 Hanover Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 20/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              50.00                            50.00 27 Princess Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 20/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              50.00                            50.00 51 Hanover Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 20/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              99.00                            99.00 86 Nuns Way - gas top up Communities 60305 Gas Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 20/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              99.00                            99.00 8 Ekin Road - gas top up Communities 60305 Gas Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 20/04/2023 2 000149                            -                              75.00                            75.00 100x 2nd class stamps Communities 64100 Postage And Courier Services Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 20/04/2023 2 000149                            -                            110.00                          110.00 x100 1st class stamps Communities 64100 Postage And Courier Services Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 20/04/2023 2 000160                            -                         1,803.19                       1,803.19 Electric Radiators City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Building Maintenance Response - Direct

Cambridge City Council GPC 20/04/2023 2 000166                            -                              57.95                            57.95 Hoover - street aid grant RD Communities 50100 Grants - Other Housing Charity Grant Payments

Cambridge City Council GPC 20/04/2023 2 000154                            -                              58.95                            58.95 Replacement microwave Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses Housing Charity Grant Payments

Cambridge City Council GPC 20/04/2023 2 000176                            -                              12.08                            12.08 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 20/04/2023 2 000176                            -                              80.00                            80.00 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 21/04/2023 5 000248                            -                            102.94                          102.94 coronation Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses Neighbourhood Community Development

Cambridge City Council GPC 21/04/2023 2 000189                        1.76                              8.77                            10.53 Blue Tac for Centre Use Communities 62002 Stationery Clay Farm Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 21/04/2023 2 000191                            -                              84.00                            84.00 Twitter Blue verification Corporate 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Corporate Marketing

Cambridge City Council GPC 21/04/2023 3 000212                      12.74                            63.70                            76.44 Tablecloths Communities 61901 Catering Equipment Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 21/04/2023 3 000218                        1.13                              5.62                              6.75 Equipment Communities 52000 Courses & Training Income Environmental Health Operational Support

Cambridge City Council GPC 21/04/2023 3 000218                      27.20                          136.00                          163.20 Equipment for new starter Communities 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Environmental Health Operational Support

Cambridge City Council GPC 21/04/2023 4 000181                            -                              98.00                            98.00 Bus passes Communities 60914 Public Transport For Staff And 

Members

Syrian Resettlement

Cambridge City Council GPC 21/04/2023 4 000181                            -                              63.00                            63.00 Bus passes Communities 60914 Public Transport For Staff And 

Members

Syrian Resettlement

Cambridge City Council GPC 22/04/2023 2 000189                        2.14                            10.67                            12.81 Corrigated Cardboard for 

Coronation Eve

Communities 62900 Events Clay Farm Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 22/04/2023 2 000191                            -                            125.00                          125.00 Facebook advertisement - photo ID 

campa

Corporate 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Corporate Marketing

Cambridge City Council GPC 23/04/2023 2 000189                        2.24                            11.17                            13.41 Gems & Stickers for Coronation 

Event

Communities 62900 Events Clay Farm Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 23/04/2023 2 000189                            -                                9.00                              9.00 Coronation Decs Communities 62900 Events Clay Farm Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 23/04/2023 2 000189                            -                              23.04                            23.04 Coronation Decs Communities 62900 Events Clay Farm Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 23/04/2023 3 000206                            -                            149.71                          149.71 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Folk Festival

Cambridge City Council GPC 23/04/2023 3 000206                            -                              50.29                            50.29 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 24/04/2023 2 000185                        3.33                            16.67                            20.00 keys cut City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Bereavement Services - Burials & Grounds

Cambridge City Council GPC 24/04/2023 3 000203                            -                              40.00                            40.00 MvF Weds 24th May Communities 60402 Premises Hire - Facilities Active Lifestyles - Communities (ex Sports Development)

Cambridge City Council GPC 24/04/2023 4 000181                            -                              98.00                            98.00 Bus passes Communities 60914 Public Transport For Staff And 

Members

Syrian Resettlement

Cambridge City Council GPC 24/04/2023 4 000181                            -                              98.00                            98.00 Bus passes Communities 60914 Public Transport For Staff And 

Members

Syrian Resettlement

Cambridge City Council GPC 24/04/2023 4 000181                            -                              98.00                            98.00 Bus passes Communities 60914 Public Transport For Staff And 

Members

Syrian Resettlement

Cambridge City Council GPC 24/04/2023 2 000199                            -                              99.00                            99.00 16 Ekin Road - gas top up Communities 60305 Gas Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 24/04/2023 2 000199                            -                              99.00                            99.00 34 Fanshawe Road - gas top up Communities 60305 Gas Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 24/04/2023 2 000199                            -                              99.00                            99.00 85 Ekin Road - gas top up Communities 60305 Gas Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 24/04/2023 2 000199                            -                              99.00                            99.00 29a Ekin Road - gas top up Communities 60305 Gas Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 24/04/2023 2 000199                            -                              75.00                            75.00 652 Newmarket Road - gas top up Communities 60305 Gas Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 24/04/2023 2 000199                            -                              75.00                            75.00 24a Ekin Road - gas top up Communities 60305 Gas Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 24/04/2023 3 000200                            -                              15.96                            15.96 8mm  Plugs City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Building Maintenance Response - Direct

Cambridge City Council GPC 24/04/2023 3 000200                            -                              16.31                            16.31 SDS Drill Bits City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Building Maintenance Response - Direct

Cambridge City Council GPC 24/04/2023 2 000199                            -                              49.00                            49.00 16 Cockerell Road - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 24/04/2023 2 000199                            -                              50.00                            50.00 12 Hanover Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 24/04/2023 2 000199                            -                              50.00                            50.00 51 Hanover Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 24/04/2023 2 000199                            -                              50.00                            50.00 23 Hanover Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 24/04/2023 2 000199                            -                              50.00                            50.00 78 Hanover Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 24/04/2023 2 000199                            -                              50.00                            50.00 27 Princess Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 24/04/2023 3 000200                            -                              40.77                            40.77 Tell Tales City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Building Maintenance Response - Direct

Cambridge City Council GPC 25/04/2023 2 000196                        2.28                            11.39                            13.67 Flip chart hooks Communities 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 25/04/2023 2 000189                        2.17                            10.83                            13.00 Door stops Communities 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Clay Farm Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 25/04/2023 2 000189                        3.00                            14.98                            17.98 Pavement chalk for coronation 

event

Communities 62900 Events Clay Farm Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 25/04/2023 3 000203                      22.65                          113.25                          135.90 Yoga Mats - New Meadows Communities 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Healthy Weights

Cambridge City Council GPC 25/04/2023 7 000334                            -                            156.00                          156.00 Region of Learning Squarespace 

Annual S

Chief Executive 64071 ICT Software Cambridgeshire and Peterborough Region of Learning

Cambridge City Council GPC 25/04/2023 3 000212                        5.33                            26.62                            31.95 Door Stoppers Communities 62004 General Office Expenses Corn Exchange and Guildhalls



Cambridge City Council GPC 25/04/2023 3 000212                            -                              81.86                            81.86 AirBnB London Conference Communities 64300 Conference Expenses Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 26/04/2023 3 000219                            -                                3.00                              3.00 materials Communities 61300 Cleaning Materials The Meadows Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 26/04/2023 3 000219                            -                              50.14                            50.14 materials Communities 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

The Meadows Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 26/04/2023 2 000189                        8.54                            42.67                            51.21 Keybrd & Mouse, PC stand & Cable Communities 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Clay Farm Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 26/04/2023 2 000189                        1.67                              8.32                              9.99 Spray paint for coronation event Communities 62900 Events Clay Farm Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 26/04/2023 3 000212                      12.74                            63.70                            76.44 Torches Communities 62004 General Office Expenses Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 26/04/2023 3 000214                            -                                2.00                              2.00 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Cultural Services and Events - Central

Cambridge City Council GPC 26/04/2023 2 000180                            -                            110.00                          110.00 1st Class Stamps. Communities 60207 Health And Safety Supplies And 

Services

Environmental Health Operational Support

Cambridge City Council GPC 26/04/2023 3 000204                            -                              16.20                            16.20 Taxi from Emmaus appointment Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses DLUHC Homelessness Grants (RSI)

Cambridge City Council GPC 26/04/2023 3 000204                            -                              16.20                            16.20 Taxi to Emmaus appointment Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses DLUHC Homelessness Grants (RSI)

Cambridge City Council GPC 26/04/2023 3 000200                            -                              99.80                            99.80 Storage Boxes City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Grounds Maintenance & Street Cleaning

Cambridge City Council GPC 26/04/2023 3 000204                            -                              60.00                            60.00 RD Emmaus furniture - street aid 

grant

Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses Housing Charity Grant Payments

Cambridge City Council GPC 26/04/2023 4 000190                            -                              74.54                            74.54 Travel for TechnologyOne 

Conference

Corporate 64300 Conference Expenses Accountancy and Support Services

Cambridge City Council GPC 26/04/2023 5 000265                            -                            190.00                          190.00 County Council Corporate 11312 Assets Under Construction Cost Housing Revenue Account Balance Sheet

Cambridge City Council GPC 26/04/2023 3 000219                            -                                6.60                              6.60 refreshments Communities 64200 Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 26/04/2023 2 000183                      16.67                            83.36                          100.03 Roller bearings fleet 141 City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Fleet Management - Operational

Cambridge City Council GPC 27/04/2023 3 000219                            -                            219.67                          219.67 stationary Communities 62002 Stationery The Meadows Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 27/04/2023 5 000248                            -                            123.89                          123.89 baker ross coronation materials Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses Neighbourhood Community Development

Cambridge City Council GPC 27/04/2023 5 000248                            -                              85.25                            85.25 coronation activities Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses Neighbourhood Community Development

Cambridge City Council GPC 27/04/2023 3 000225                            -                              19.83                            19.83 holiday lunch expense. Communities 62900 Events Neighbourhood Community Development

Cambridge City Council GPC 27/04/2023 3 000212                            -                              10.99                            10.99 Stationery Communities 62002 Stationery Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 27/04/2023 3 000228                        3.67                            18.33                            22.00 Replacement Inspection Cover, 

damaged b

City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Grounds Maintenance & Street Cleaning

Cambridge City Council GPC 27/04/2023 2 000199                            -                              50.00                            50.00 12 Hanover Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 27/04/2023 2 000199                            -                              50.00                            50.00 130 Kingsway - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 27/04/2023 2 000199                            -                              50.00                            50.00 23 Hanover Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 27/04/2023 2 000199                            -                              80.00                            80.00 4 Princess Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 27/04/2023 2 000199                            -                              75.00                            75.00 5 Tuscan Court - gas top up Communities 60305 Gas Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 27/04/2023 2 000199                            -                              75.00                            75.00 33 Hawthorn Way - gas top up Communities 60305 Gas Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 27/04/2023 2 000199                            -                              75.00                            75.00 82 Maitland Ave - gas top up Communities 60305 Gas Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 27/04/2023 2 000199                            -                              99.00                            99.00 2 Tuscan Court - gas top up Communities 60305 Gas Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 27/04/2023 2 000199                            -                              99.00                            99.00 8 Ekin Road - gas top up Communities 60305 Gas Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 27/04/2023 2 000199                            -                              99.00                            99.00 8 Ekin Road - gas top up Communities 60305 Gas Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 27/04/2023 3 000200                            -                              27.60                            27.60 CT1 Adhesive. City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Building Maintenance Response - Direct

Cambridge City Council GPC 27/04/2023 3 000200                            -                              86.99                            86.99 Recipricating Saw City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Building Maintenance Response - Direct

Cambridge City Council GPC 28/04/2023 5 000248                            -                              64.99                            64.99 canva account Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Neighbourhood Community Development

Cambridge City Council GPC 28/04/2023 5 000248                            -                            352.00                          352.00 cupcakes for coronation Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses Neighbourhood Community Development

Cambridge City Council GPC 28/04/2023 7 000334                        3.33                            16.66                            19.99 Laminating pouches Communities 62002 Stationery Folk Festival

Cambridge City Council GPC 28/04/2023 7 000334                            -                              33.30                            33.30 Petrol Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses Folk Festival

Cambridge City Council GPC 28/04/2023 3 000207                            -                              59.38                            59.38 Facebook adverts Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Folk Festival

Cambridge City Council GPC 28/04/2023 3 000207                            -                              45.29                            45.29 Facebook adverts Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Folk Festival

Cambridge City Council GPC 28/04/2023 3 000215                            -                                0.09                              0.09 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Cultural Services and Events - Central

Cambridge City Council GPC 28/04/2023 3 000217                            -                                3.00                              3.00 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Cultural Services and Events - Central

Cambridge City Council GPC 28/04/2023 3 000217                            -                                2.00                              2.00 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Cultural Services and Events - Central

Cambridge City Council GPC 28/04/2023 3 000217                            -                                2.00                              2.00 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Cultural Services and Events - Central

Cambridge City Council GPC 28/04/2023 3 000217                            -                                1.06                              1.06 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Cultural Services and Events - Central

Cambridge City Council GPC 28/04/2023 3 000218                      16.50                            82.50                            99.00 Training Communities 52000 Courses & Training Income Environmental Health Operational Support

Cambridge City Council GPC 28/04/2023 3 000204                            -                            164.97                          164.97 Flight for rough sleeper with NRPF 

(EP)

Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses Homelessness Prevention Grant

Cambridge City Council GPC 28/04/2023 3 000201                            -                              52.92                            52.92 Associate Project Management 

Book

City Services 60115 Staff Development And Training Parking Administration

Cambridge City Council GPC 28/04/2023 3 000207                            -                              60.31                            60.31 Facebook adverts Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 28/04/2023 3 000207                            -                              17.25                            17.25 Facebook adverts Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 28/04/2023 3 000207                            -                              17.77                            17.77 Facebook adverts Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 29/04/2023 3 000212                      13.29                            66.44                            79.73 Office and barrels locks Communities 62004 General Office Expenses Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 29/04/2023 3 000217                            -                              12.00                            12.00 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Cultural Services and Events - Central

Cambridge City Council GPC 29/04/2023 3 000217                            -                                7.00                              7.00 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Cultural Services and Events - Central

Cambridge City Council GPC 29/04/2023 3 000217                            -                                5.25                              5.25 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Cultural Services and Events - Central

Cambridge City Council GPC 29/04/2023 3 000217                            -                                5.00                              5.00 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Cultural Services and Events - Central

Cambridge City Council GPC 29/04/2023 3 000217                            -                                2.04                              2.04 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Cultural Services and Events - Central

Cambridge City Council GPC 29/04/2023 3 000217                            -                                1.96                              1.96 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Cultural Services and Events - Central

Cambridge City Council GPC 29/04/2023 4 000181                            -                              98.00                            98.00 Bus passes Communities 60914 Public Transport For Staff And 

Members

Syrian Resettlement



Cambridge City Council GPC 30/04/2023 3 000212                            -                              35.99                            35.99 B&Q - Office Lockers Communities 62004 General Office Expenses Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 30/04/2023 3 000217                            -                              17.00                            17.00 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Cultural Services and Events - Central

Cambridge City Council GPC 30/04/2023 3 000217                            -                              10.89                            10.89 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Cultural Services and Events - Central

Cambridge City Council GPC 01/05/2023 3 000219                            -                              20.00                            20.00 refreshments Communities 64200 Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 01/05/2023 2 000189                            -                                8.99                              8.99 Prime Subscription Communities 60410 Licences Clay Farm Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 01/05/2023 3 000203                            -                              40.00                            40.00 MvF Weds 3rd May Communities 60402 Premises Hire - Facilities Active Lifestyles - Communities (ex Sports Development)

Cambridge City Council GPC 01/05/2023 3 000209                            -                              96.15                            96.15 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Folk Festival

Cambridge City Council GPC 01/05/2023 3 000216                            -                              25.00                            25.00 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Cultural Services and Events - Central

Cambridge City Council GPC 01/05/2023 3 000218                      27.95                          139.75                          167.70 Equipment Communities 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Environmental Health Operational Support

Cambridge City Council GPC 01/05/2023 4 000181                            -                              98.00                            98.00 Bus passes Communities 60914 Public Transport For Staff And 

Members

Syrian Resettlement

Cambridge City Council GPC 01/05/2023 2 000184                        3.99                            19.97                            23.96 2 x mouse + 1 mouse mat Communities 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Independent Living Services Management Costs

Cambridge City Council GPC 01/05/2023 3 000209                            -                              32.75                            32.75 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 01/05/2023 3 000209                            -                              38.87                            38.87 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 01/05/2023 3 000209                            -                              32.23                            32.23 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 02/05/2023 3 000216                            -                              18.96                            18.96 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Cultural Services and Events - Central

Cambridge City Council GPC 02/05/2023 2 000199                            -                              49.00                            49.00 78a Chalmers Road - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 02/05/2023 2 000199                            -                              49.00                            49.00 78a Chalmers Road - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 02/05/2023 3 000200                            -                              59.99                            59.99 15mm Peglar Valve City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Building Maintenance Response - Direct

Cambridge City Council GPC 02/05/2023 3 000192                            -                            260.00                          260.00 RD washing machine-grant funded Communities 50100 Grants - Other Housing Charity Grant Payments

Cambridge City Council GPC 03/05/2023 2 000185                      19.97                            99.83                          119.80 barley straw- ponds City Services 60503 Grounds Maintenance Bereavement Services - Burials & Grounds

Cambridge City Council GPC 03/05/2023 2 000185                        3.27                            16.36                            19.63 materials City Services 60503 Grounds Maintenance Bereavement Services - Burials & Grounds

Cambridge City Council GPC 03/05/2023 3 000219                            -                            151.88                          151.88 refreshments Communities 64200 Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 03/05/2023 2 000189                        8.67                            43.33                            52.00 1st Aid Supplies Communities 60207 Health And Safety Supplies And 

Services

Clay Farm Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 03/05/2023 2 000189                        2.56                            12.82                            15.38 1st Aid Supplies Communities 60207 Health And Safety Supplies And 

Services

Clay Farm Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 03/05/2023 3 000203                        7.83                            39.13                            46.96 Storage Boxes Communities 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Active Lifestyles - Projects

Cambridge City Council GPC 03/05/2023 3 000202                      49.66                          248.32                          297.98 Corporate subscription to 

Mentimeter. P

Corporate 64072 ICT Licences Programme Office

Cambridge City Council GPC 03/05/2023 3 000208                            -                                0.49                              0.49 Arts Development Communities 64073 ICT Maintenance and Support Culture and Community

Cambridge City Council GPC 03/05/2023 3 000228                      36.16                          180.81                          216.97 2 x Cordless Sanders for Community 

Enga

City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

S&OS Community Engagement

Cambridge City Council GPC 03/05/2023 2 000198                            -                            115.00                          115.00 Money Claims On Line31a Galfrid 

Road Ca

Communities 62400 Consultancy Fees Leasehold Property Management

Cambridge City Council GPC 03/05/2023 3 000200                            -                              89.99                            89.99 Cistern Miser City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Building Maintenance Response - Direct

Cambridge City Council GPC 04/05/2023 2 000185                      16.66                            83.32                            99.98 shrub -family garden City Services 60503 Grounds Maintenance Bereavement Services - Burials & Grounds

Cambridge City Council GPC 04/05/2023 2 000189                            -                                8.99                              8.99 Ice pops for coronation event Communities 62900 Events Clay Farm Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 04/05/2023 3 000212                            -                              30.96                            30.96 Stationery Communities 62002 Stationery Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 04/05/2023 3 000212 -                      6.91 -                          34.54 -                          41.45 Barrel locks refund Communities 62004 General Office Expenses Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 04/05/2023 3 000218 -                    82.50 -                        412.50 -                        495.00 Training Communities 52000 Courses & Training Income Environmental Health Operational Support

Cambridge City Council GPC 04/05/2023 4 000181                            -                              98.00                            98.00 Bus passes Communities 60914 Public Transport For Staff And 

Members

Syrian Resettlement

Cambridge City Council GPC 04/05/2023 2 000198                            -                              70.00                            70.00 Money Claims On Line70 St Bedes 

Crescen

Communities 62400 Consultancy Fees Leasehold Property Management

Cambridge City Council GPC 04/05/2023 2 000198                            -                              70.00                            70.00 Money Claims Online111 St Bedes 

Crescen

Communities 62400 Consultancy Fees Leasehold Property Management

Cambridge City Council GPC 05/05/2023 2 000193                        3.06                            15.28                            18.34 Highlighter pens City Services 62002 Stationery Cambridge Crematorium

Cambridge City Council GPC 05/05/2023 2 000193                        0.83                              4.16                              4.99 Sticky tape City Services 62002 Stationery Cambridge Crematorium

Cambridge City Council GPC 05/05/2023 3 000219                            -                                6.00                              6.00 materials Communities 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

The Meadows Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 05/05/2023 3 000219                            -                                3.60                              3.60 refreshments Communities 64200 Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 05/05/2023 3 000219                            -                              13.00                            13.00 refresments Communities 64200 Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 05/05/2023 3 000219                            -                              22.00                            22.00 refreshments Communities 64200 Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 05/05/2023 3 000212                      14.43                            72.15                            86.58 Barrel locks Communities 62004 General Office Expenses Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 05/05/2023 7 000334                            -                              12.92                            12.92 Postage costs Communities 64200 Subsistence Folk Festival

Cambridge City Council GPC 05/05/2023 3 000192                            -                              11.00                            11.00 Dan Beard birth certificate Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses DLUHC Homelessness Grants (RSI)

Cambridge City Council GPC 05/05/2023 3 000228                        5.16                            25.81                            30.97 Sander Pads for Community 

Engagement Sa

City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

S&OS Community Engagement

Cambridge City Council GPC 05/05/2023 3 000200                            -                            624.32                          624.32 Door Repair A Small. D Feast City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Building Maintenance Response - Direct

Cambridge City Council GPC 06/05/2023 2 000187                            -                            106.54                          106.54 Stamps City Services 64100 Postage And Courier Services Bereavement Services Central Costs

Cambridge City Council GPC 06/05/2023 3 000219                            -                              10.35                            10.35 refreshments Communities 64200 Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 06/05/2023 3 000219                            -                                3.30                              3.30 refreshments Communities 64200 Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre



Cambridge City Council GPC 06/05/2023 7 000334                            -                                8.90                              8.90 Conference Subsistence Communities 64200 Subsistence Folk Festival

Cambridge City Council GPC 06/05/2023 7 000334                            -                                7.00                              7.00 Conference Subsistence Communities 64200 Subsistence Folk Festival

Cambridge City Council GPC 06/05/2023 2 000194                            -                              75.47                            75.47 toilet seat/ guildhall Place 60201 Cyclical/Planned Maintenance - 

Building

Guildhall

Cambridge City Council GPC 06/05/2023 2 000194                            -                              25.97                            25.97 Glue/tape Place 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Admin Building Allocation

Cambridge City Council GPC 07/05/2023 7 000334                            -                                3.85                              3.85 Conference Subsistence Communities 64200 Subsistence Folk Festival

Cambridge City Council GPC 07/05/2023 7 000334                            -                                8.90                              8.90 Conference Subsistence Communities 64200 Subsistence Folk Festival

Cambridge City Council GPC 07/05/2023 4 000181                            -                              98.00                            98.00 Bus passes Communities 60914 Public Transport For Staff And 

Members

Syrian Resettlement

Cambridge City Council GPC 07/05/2023 3 000221                            -                            157.45                          157.45 Folk Festival - Coldhams  Common 

site m

City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Open Space Development

Cambridge City Council GPC 08/05/2023 5 000248                            -                              57.98                            57.98 zoom license Communities 64077 Telephone And Mobile Phone Costs Neighbourhood Community Development

Cambridge City Council GPC 08/05/2023 3 000203                            -                              81.18                            81.18 Online Coaching Platform Communities 64800 Membership And Subscriptions Active Lifestyles - Communities (ex Sports Development)

Cambridge City Council GPC 08/05/2023 3 000203                            -                              40.00                            40.00 MvF Weds 10th May Communities 60402 Premises Hire - Facilities Active Lifestyles - Communities (ex Sports Development)

Cambridge City Council GPC 08/05/2023 3 000213                            -                              34.75                            34.75 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Cultural Services and Events - Central

Cambridge City Council GPC 09/05/2023 2 000187                            -                              28.99                            28.99 Stationary City Services 62002 Stationery Cambridge Crematorium

Cambridge City Council GPC 09/05/2023 3 000203                      12.27                            61.33                            73.60 Flyers & Leaflets Communities 62001 Printing Active Lifestyles - Communities (ex Sports Development)

Cambridge City Council GPC 09/05/2023 4 000181                            -                              98.00                            98.00 Bus passes Communities 60914 Public Transport For Staff And 

Members

Syrian Resettlement

Cambridge City Council GPC 09/05/2023 4 000181                            -                              98.00                            98.00 Bus passes Communities 60914 Public Transport For Staff And 

Members

Syrian Resettlement

Cambridge City Council GPC 09/05/2023 2 000199                            -                              36.00                            36.00 Curtains for 26 Helen Close - RSAP Corporate 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Housing Revenue Account - Net Cost of Service

Cambridge City Council GPC 09/05/2023 2 000191                            -                            138.00                          138.00 Digital document BS EN IEC 62446-

2:2020

City Services 64070 ICT Hardware Asset Management and Compliance

Cambridge City Council GPC 10/05/2023 2 000187                            -                              10.48                            10.48 Cleaning materials City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Cambridge Crematorium

Cambridge City Council GPC 10/05/2023 2 000187                            -                              22.00                            22.00 Stationary City Services 62002 Stationery Cambridge Crematorium

Cambridge City Council GPC 10/05/2023 2 000183                            -                            137.00                          137.00 MOT and lane fee WM65EGJ (fleet 

number

City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Garage- External Work

Cambridge City Council GPC 10/05/2023 2 000183                            -                              66.00                            66.00 MOT and lane fee WM65EGJ (fleet 

number

City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Garage- External Work

Cambridge City Council GPC 10/05/2023 2 000189                        2.42                            12.07                            14.49 Dishwasher tablets Communities 61300 Cleaning Materials Clay Farm Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 10/05/2023 2 000189                        2.33                            11.65                            13.98 Washing Up Liq Communities 61300 Cleaning Materials Clay Farm Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 10/05/2023 2 000189                        0.95                              4.74                              5.69 Vinyl Cleaning gloves Communities 61300 Cleaning Materials Clay Farm Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 10/05/2023 2 000189                      24.15                          120.75                          144.90 Vacuum Cleaner Communities 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Clay Farm Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 10/05/2023 2 000189                            -                              19.85                            19.85 Biscuits for events Communities 62900 Events Clay Farm Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 10/05/2023 2 000189                            -                              12.25                            12.25 Milk pots for events Communities 62900 Events Clay Farm Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 10/05/2023 2 000191                            -                            126.48                          126.48 Facebook advertisement - photo ID 

campa

Corporate 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Corporate Marketing

Cambridge City Council GPC 10/05/2023 7 000334                            -                              14.00                            14.00 Conference Subsistence 

(Programming Tea

Communities 64200 Subsistence Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 10/05/2023 3 000210                            -                              50.00                            50.00 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Folk Festival

Cambridge City Council GPC 10/05/2023 3 000210                            -                              44.47                            44.47 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Folk Festival

Cambridge City Council GPC 10/05/2023 3 000221                            -                              21.76                            21.76 To Do List Books City Services 62002 Stationery Open Space Development

Cambridge City Council GPC 10/05/2023 3 000221                            -                              15.48                            15.48 Note Books City Services 62002 Stationery Open Space Development

Cambridge City Council GPC 10/05/2023 3 000200                            -                              45.37                            45.37 Mouse Mesh Vents City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Building Maintenance Response - Direct

Cambridge City Council GPC 10/05/2023 2 000194                            -                              30.73                            30.73 go gone sticky stuff remover Place 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Admin Building Allocation

Cambridge City Council GPC 10/05/2023 3 000210                            -                            105.53                          105.53 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 11/05/2023 2 000185                        1.66                              8.30                              9.96 bulbs City Services 60503 Grounds Maintenance Bereavement Services - Burials & Grounds

Cambridge City Council GPC 11/05/2023 2 000185                        5.83                            29.16                            34.99 safety boots City Services 60207 Health And Safety Supplies And 

Services

Bereavement Services Central Costs

Cambridge City Council GPC 11/05/2023 3 000219                            -                            184.96                          184.96 supplies for building Communities 61702 Maintenance - Equipment, Furniture 

And Materials

The Meadows Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 11/05/2023 3 000219                            -                                3.30                              3.30 refreshments Communities 64200 Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 11/05/2023 5 000248                            -                              21.32                            21.32 bookwhen account - billed in dollars Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses Neighbourhood Community Development

Cambridge City Council GPC 11/05/2023 7 000334                            -                                9.95                              9.95 Conference Subsistence 

(Programming Tea

Communities 64200 Subsistence Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 11/05/2023 10 000399                            -                            123.25                          123.25 PREMIER INN-NORWICH NELSO Communities 64400 Hotel And Other Accommodation 

Costs (Staff And Members)

City Events

Cambridge City Council GPC 11/05/2023 3 000192                            -                                4.60                              4.60 Refreshments Alec Moss Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses DLUHC Homelessness Grants (RSI)

Cambridge City Council GPC 11/05/2023 4 000181                            -                              63.00                            63.00 Bus passes Communities 60914 Public Transport For Staff And 

Members

Syrian Resettlement

Cambridge City Council GPC 11/05/2023 3 000228                        3.17                            15.83                            19.00 Digital Tachograph Card 

Replacement for

City Services 60907 Other Vehicle Costs Grounds Maintenance & Street Cleaning

Cambridge City Council GPC 11/05/2023 2 000199                            -                              49.00                            49.00 5 Tuscan Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 11/05/2023 2 000199                            -                              50.00                            50.00 51 Hanover Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation



Cambridge City Council GPC 11/05/2023 2 000199                            -                              50.00                            50.00 23 Hanover Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 11/05/2023 2 000199                            -                              50.00                            50.00 24a Ekin Road - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 11/05/2023 2 000199                            -                              50.00                            50.00 78 Hanover Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 11/05/2023 2 000199                            -                              50.00                            50.00 34 Fanshawe Road - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 11/05/2023 2 000199                            -                              50.00                            50.00 29a Ekin Road - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 11/05/2023 2 000199                            -                              50.00                            50.00 130 Kingsway - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 11/05/2023 2 000199                            -                              50.00                            50.00 652 Newmarket Road - electric top 

up

Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 11/05/2023 2 000199                            -                              50.00                            50.00 27 Princess Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 11/05/2023 2 000199                            -                              50.00                            50.00 12 Hanover Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 11/05/2023 2 000199                            -                              50.00                            50.00 78a Chalmers Road - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 11/05/2023 2 000199                            -                              49.00                            49.00 16 Cockerell Road - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 11/05/2023 2 000199                            -                              49.00                            49.00 78a Chalmers Road - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 11/05/2023 2 000199                            -                              49.00                            49.00 78a Chalmers Road - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 11/05/2023 2 000199                            -                              99.00                            99.00 34 Fanshawe Road - gas top up Communities 60305 Gas Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 11/05/2023 2 000199                            -                              99.00                            99.00 85 Ekin Road - gas top up Communities 60305 Gas Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 11/05/2023 2 000199                            -                              99.00                            99.00 86 Nuns Way - gas top up Communities 60305 Gas Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 11/05/2023 2 000199                            -                              99.00                            99.00 29a Ekin Road - gas top up Communities 60305 Gas Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 11/05/2023 2 000199                            -                              99.00                            99.00 77 Birdwood Road - gas top up Communities 60305 Gas Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 11/05/2023 2 000199                            -                              99.00                            99.00 99 Wadloes Road - gas top up Communities 60305 Gas Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 11/05/2023 2 000199                            -                              75.00                            75.00 24a Ekin Road - gas top up Communities 60305 Gas Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 11/05/2023 2 000199                            -                              75.00                            75.00 652 Newmarket Road - gas top up Communities 60305 Gas Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 12/05/2023 3 000219                            -                            222.64                          222.64 changing table Communities 61702 Maintenance - Equipment, Furniture 

And Materials

The Meadows Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 12/05/2023 3 000225                            -                              48.90                            48.90 air fryer for heating and health 

projec

Communities 62900 Events Community Resilience

Cambridge City Council GPC 12/05/2023 7 000334                            -                                5.99                              5.99 Conference Subsistence 

(Programming Tea

Communities 64200 Subsistence Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 12/05/2023 7 000334                            -                                9.45                              9.45 Conference Subsistence 

(Programming Tea

Communities 64200 Subsistence Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 12/05/2023 3 000212                        5.41                            27.04                            32.45 Smoking Signage Communities 62004 General Office Expenses Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 12/05/2023 2 000186                            -                            226.80                          226.80 Official Acceptance of Office bound 

sig

Chief Executive 62003 Books, Publications And Resources Members Support

Cambridge City Council GPC 12/05/2023 3 000218                      33.00                          165.00                          198.00 training Communities 52000 Courses & Training Income Environmental Health Operational Support

Cambridge City Council GPC 12/05/2023 3 000204                            -                              26.99                            26.99 CL new phone Communities 64077 Telephone And Mobile Phone Costs DLUHC Homelessness Grants (RSI)

Cambridge City Council GPC 12/05/2023 3 000200                            -                         1,004.40                       1,004.40 Ladder Platform City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Grounds Maintenance & Street Cleaning

Cambridge City Council GPC 12/05/2023 3 000228                        9.88                            49.37                            59.25 30 x Magnifying Glasses for 

education o

City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

S&OS Community Engagement

Cambridge City Council GPC 12/05/2023 3 000200                            -                            209.21                          209.21 Birds Mouth Fencing City Services 62002 Stationery Building Services - Indirect

Cambridge City Council GPC 12/05/2023 3 000192                            -                            260.00                          260.00 Joseph Mahon washing machine-

Street Aid

Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses Housing Charity Grant Payments

Cambridge City Council GPC 13/05/2023 7 000334                            -                              12.50                            12.50 Conference Subsistence 

(Programming Tea

Communities 64200 Subsistence Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 13/05/2023 7 000334                            -                                6.00                              6.00 Conference Subsistence 

(Programming Tea

Communities 64200 Subsistence Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 13/05/2023 3 000212                        4.67                            23.32                            27.99 Clothing Staff Allowance - Shoes Communities 60012 Employee Allowances Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 13/05/2023 7 000334                            -                              12.99                            12.99 Zoom monthly subscription Communities 64077 Telephone And Mobile Phone Costs Folk Festival

Cambridge City Council GPC 13/05/2023 4 000181                            -                              98.00                            98.00 Bus passes Communities 60914 Public Transport For Staff And 

Members

Syrian Resettlement

Cambridge City Council GPC 14/05/2023 2 000189                        1.71                              8.53                            10.24 Sugar for events Communities 62900 Events Clay Farm Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 14/05/2023 3 000212                            -                              16.99                            16.99 Stationery Communities 62002 Stationery Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 14/05/2023 3 000212                        7.61                            38.02                            45.63 Office Misc Communities 62004 General Office Expenses Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 14/05/2023 3 000221                            -                              54.48                            54.48 Printer Cartridges - Wayne Fergie City Services 62002 Stationery Open Space Development

Cambridge City Council GPC 15/05/2023 2 000187                            -                              56.87                            56.87 Stationary City Services 62002 Stationery Cambridge Crematorium

Cambridge City Council GPC 15/05/2023 2 000189                            -                              83.17                            83.17 Adobe Products/licence Communities 60410 Licences Clay Farm Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 15/05/2023 3 000203                        0.83                              4.16                              4.99 Stationary - Virtual Leaving Card Communities 62002 Stationery Leisure Contract Client Costs

Cambridge City Council GPC 15/05/2023 3 000203                            -                              40.00                            40.00 MvF Weds 15th May Communities 60402 Premises Hire - Facilities Active Lifestyles - Communities (ex Sports Development)

Cambridge City Council GPC 15/05/2023 4 000238                            -                              18.00                            18.00 Homes for Ukraine Corporate 62500 Dbs Checks - Non-Staff Strategic Director #2

Cambridge City Council GPC 15/05/2023 3 000212                            -                              18.59                            18.59 London Conference - Travel 

expenses

Communities 60914 Public Transport For Staff And 

Members

Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 15/05/2023 3 000211                            -                              96.15                            96.15 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Folk Festival

Cambridge City Council GPC 15/05/2023 3 000221                            -                              18.99                            18.99 Paper - Wayne Fergie City Services 62002 Stationery Open Space Development

Cambridge City Council GPC 15/05/2023 2 000199                            -                              50.00                            50.00 78 Hanover Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 15/05/2023 2 000199                            -                              50.00                            50.00 51 Hanover Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 15/05/2023 2 000199                            -                              50.00                            50.00 130 Kingsway - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 15/05/2023 2 000199                            -                              50.00                            50.00 130 Kingsway - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 15/05/2023 2 000199                            -                              50.00                            50.00 23 Hanover Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation



Cambridge City Council GPC 15/05/2023 2 000199                            -                              50.00                            50.00 12 Hanover Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 15/05/2023 2 000199                            -                              50.00                            50.00 12 Hanover Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 15/05/2023 2 000199                            -                              50.00                            50.00 27 Princess Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 15/05/2023 4 000190                            -                            407.00                          407.00 Planning Negin Ghorbani 55 

dwellings Ro

Corporate 11312 Assets Under Construction Cost Housing Revenue Account Balance Sheet

Cambridge City Council GPC 15/05/2023 3 000211                            -                              53.85                            53.85 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 15/05/2023 3 000211                            -                              50.00                            50.00 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 16/05/2023 3 000219                            -                                3.30                              3.30 refreshments Communities 64200 Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 16/05/2023 3 000203                            -                              21.00                            21.00 Online marketing Platform Communities 64800 Membership And Subscriptions Active Lifestyles - Communities (ex Sports Development)

Cambridge City Council GPC 16/05/2023 3 000212                            -                              12.00                            12.00 London Conf - Travel Expenses 

(Oyster C

Communities 60914 Public Transport For Staff And 

Members

Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 16/05/2023 3 000212                            -                                5.00                              5.00 London Conf - Travel Expenses 

(Oyster c

Communities 60914 Public Transport For Staff And 

Members

Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 16/05/2023 3 000212                            -                              23.08                            23.08 London Conf - Food Allowance Communities 64300 Conference Expenses Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 16/05/2023 3 000212                            -                              23.90                            23.90 London Conference - Food 

Allowance

Communities 64300 Conference Expenses Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 16/05/2023 3 000212                        0.37                              1.83                              2.20 London Conference - Food 

Allowance

Communities 64300 Conference Expenses Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 16/05/2023 3 000218                      10.00                            50.00                            60.00 Subscription Communities 64200 Subsistence Environmental Health Operational Support

Cambridge City Council GPC 16/05/2023 3 000204                            -                              49.99                            49.99 Hoover - street aid grant Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses DLUHC Homelessness Grants (RSI)

Cambridge City Council GPC 16/05/2023 2 000199                            -                              45.81                            45.81 Lock parts for TA unit City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Building Maintenance Response - Direct

Cambridge City Council GPC 16/05/2023 2 000183                            -                            424.00                          424.00 Payment of overdue parking charge 

for f

Place 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses Facilities Management

Cambridge City Council GPC 16/05/2023 2 000194                            -                              45.73                            45.73 CR123R Batteries for apperio 

wireless l

Place 60201 Cyclical/Planned Maintenance - 

Building

Guildhall

Cambridge City Council GPC 17/05/2023 2 000197                        2.58                            12.87                            15.45 AS Community Breakfast Communities 64200 Subsistence Community Resilience

Cambridge City Council GPC 17/05/2023 3 000203                        2.60                            12.99                            15.59 Online Coaching Platform Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Active Lifestyles - Projects

Cambridge City Council GPC 17/05/2023 3 000227                            -                              29.10                            29.10 Train London Conference Communities 60914 Public Transport For Staff And 

Members

Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 17/05/2023 2 000188                            -                            120.00                          120.00 Training course Communities 60115 Staff Development And Training Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 17/05/2023 3 000192                            -                              42.00                            42.00 2 pairs of trousers for Nick Pritchard Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses DLUHC Homelessness Grants (RSI)

Cambridge City Council GPC 17/05/2023 4 000181                            -                              98.00                            98.00 Bus passes Communities 60914 Public Transport For Staff And 

Members

Syrian Resettlement

Cambridge City Council GPC 17/05/2023 2 000199                            -                            267.50                          267.50 Argos order for Ronald Peel - 

homeless

Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses Homelessness Prevention Grant

Cambridge City Council GPC 17/05/2023 3 000228                        5.00                            25.00                            30.00 Replacement lock removed from 

bicycle,

City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

S&OS Community Engagement

Cambridge City Council GPC 17/05/2023 2 000199                            -                            154.00                          154.00 Curtains for 21 Dittonfields - RSAP 

pro

Corporate 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Housing Revenue Account - Net Cost of Service

Cambridge City Council GPC 18/05/2023 2 000187                            -                              15.99                            15.99 Stationary City Services 62002 Stationery Cambridge Crematorium

Cambridge City Council GPC 18/05/2023 2 000195                        4.90                            24.50                            29.40 Flip Chart Paper Communities 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 18/05/2023 2 000189                            -                              99.99                            99.99 Canva Licence Communities 60410 Licences Clay Farm Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 18/05/2023 3 000203                            -                         1,200.00                       1,200.00 External Bistro Chairs for pavilion 

Ver

Communities 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Sport & Recreation Administration

Cambridge City Council GPC 18/05/2023 3 000204                            -                              18.00                            18.00 Taxi - Emmaus appointment Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses DLUHC Homelessness Grants (RSI)

Cambridge City Council GPC 18/05/2023 3 000204                            -                            185.00                          185.00 Emmaus solidarity pack and extra 

furnit

Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses DLUHC Homelessness Grants (RSI)

Cambridge City Council GPC 18/05/2023 3 000230                        0.67                              3.33                              4.00 soft play sand midi packcambridge 

retai

City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

S&OS Community Engagement

Cambridge City Council GPC 18/05/2023 3 000228                        6.67                            33.32                            39.99 Grappling Hook for Community 

Engagement

City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

S&OS Community Engagement

Cambridge City Council GPC 18/05/2023 2 000199                            -                              50.00                            50.00 23 Hanover Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 18/05/2023 2 000199                            -                              50.00                            50.00 12 Hanover Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 18/05/2023 2 000199                            -                              50.00                            50.00 78a Chalmers Road - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 18/05/2023 2 000199                            -                              50.00                            50.00 78 Hanover Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 18/05/2023 2 000199                            -                              50.00                            50.00 51 Hanover Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 18/05/2023 2 000199                            -                              50.00                            50.00 12 Hanover Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 18/05/2023 3 000202                        4.83                            24.15                            28.98 Printer toner for non-3CICT printer, 

us

Corporate 62001 Printing Business Support - Centralised Overheads

Cambridge City Council GPC 18/05/2023 2 000186                            -                              48.55                            48.55 Refreshments for new councillor 

network

Corporate 64200 Subsistence Business Support - Centralised Overheads

Cambridge City Council GPC 18/05/2023 2 000186                            -                                7.85                              7.85 Refreshments for new councillor 

network

Corporate 64200 Subsistence Business Support - Centralised Overheads

Cambridge City Council GPC 19/05/2023 3 000234                      13.51                            67.54                            81.05 tools City Services 61702 Maintenance - Equipment, Furniture 

And Materials

City Cambridge Cemeteries

Cambridge City Council GPC 19/05/2023 5 000280                            -                              57.87                            57.87 Stationery City Services 62002 Stationery Cambridge Crematorium

Cambridge City Council GPC 19/05/2023 3 000227                            -                              35.95                            35.95 Stationery Communities 62002 Stationery Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 19/05/2023 3 000236                            -                              18.40                            18.40 LD taxi to Emmaus Communities 60913 Public Transport For Clients DLUHC Homelessness Grants (RSI)



Cambridge City Council GPC 19/05/2023 3 000224                            -                              41.81                            41.81 Food for Annual Council Corporate 64200 Subsistence Business Support - Centralised Overheads

Cambridge City Council GPC 20/05/2023 3 000231                        3.80                            19.00                            22.80 Online Booking System Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Active Lifestyles - Projects

Cambridge City Council GPC 20/05/2023 5 000253                            -                                3.85                              3.85 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Folk Festival

Cambridge City Council GPC 20/05/2023 3 000228                        1.50                              7.49                              8.99 Monthly charge for Amazon Prime, 

speeds

City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Grounds Maintenance & Street Cleaning

Cambridge City Council GPC 20/05/2023 5 000253                            -                              39.30                            39.30 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 20/05/2023 5 000253                            -                              88.21                            88.21 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 21/05/2023 3 000226                        7.01                            35.02                            42.03 Craft Supplies for Event Communities 62900 Events Clay Farm Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 21/05/2023 3 000226                        1.05                              5.24                              6.29 Craft Supplies for event Communities 62900 Events Clay Farm Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 21/05/2023 4 000181                            -                              98.00                            98.00 Bus passes Communities 60914 Public Transport For Staff And 

Members

Syrian Resettlement

Cambridge City Council GPC 21/05/2023 4 000181                            -                              63.00                            63.00 Bus passes Communities 60914 Public Transport For Staff And 

Members

Syrian Resettlement

Cambridge City Council GPC 22/05/2023 4 000247                            -                                3.30                              3.30 refreshments Communities 64200 Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 22/05/2023 3 000231                            -                              40.00                            40.00 MvF Weds Communities 60402 Premises Hire - Facilities Active Lifestyles - Communities (ex Sports Development)

Cambridge City Council GPC 22/05/2023 7 000334                            -                            415.10                          415.10 City Events Conference 

Accommodation

Communities 64800 Membership And Subscriptions City Events

Cambridge City Council GPC 22/05/2023 3 000236                            -                              25.00                            25.00 Taxi to move items out to TA to 

support

Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses DLUHC Homelessness Grants (RSI)

Cambridge City Council GPC 22/05/2023 3 000236                            -                                4.19                              4.19 Bin liners To help move 

accommodation

Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses DLUHC Homelessness Grants (RSI)

Cambridge City Council GPC 22/05/2023 4 000232                            -                              50.00                            50.00 130 Kingsway - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 22/05/2023 4 000232                            -                              50.00                            50.00 78 Hanover Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 22/05/2023 4 000232                            -                              50.00                            50.00 23 Hanover Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 22/05/2023 4 000232                            -                              50.00                            50.00 51 Hanover Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 22/05/2023 4 000232                            -                              50.00                            50.00 34 Fanshawe Road - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 22/05/2023 4 000232                            -                              50.00                            50.00 77 Birdwood Road - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 22/05/2023 4 000232                            -                              49.00                            49.00 78a Chalmers Road - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 22/05/2023 4 000232                            -                              50.00                            50.00 29a Ekin Road - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 22/05/2023 4 000232                            -                              50.00                            50.00 130 Kingsway - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 22/05/2023 4 000246                            -                              12.94                            12.94 Child Safety Locks City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Building Maintenance Response - Direct

Cambridge City Council GPC 22/05/2023 2 LEDGER EV                            -   -                          64.95 -                          64.95 Corporate 80009 Disbursement Control - Events General Fund Balance Sheet

Cambridge City Council GPC 22/05/2023 2 000172                            -                              64.95                            64.95 Corporate 80009 Disbursement Control - Events General Fund Balance Sheet

Cambridge City Council GPC 22/05/2023 4 000232                            -                              99.00                            99.00 8 Ekin Road - gas top up Communities 60305 Gas Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 22/05/2023 4 000232                            -                              99.00                            99.00 16 Ekin Road - gas top up Communities 60305 Gas Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 22/05/2023 4 000232                            -                              99.00                            99.00 85 Ekin Road - gas top up Communities 60305 Gas Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 22/05/2023 4 000232                            -                              75.00                            75.00 652 Newmarket Road - gas top up Communities 60305 Gas Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 22/05/2023 4 000232                            -                              75.00                            75.00 652 Newmarket Road - gas top up Communities 60305 Gas Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 22/05/2023 4 000232                            -                              99.00                            99.00 2 Tuscan Court - gas top up Communities 60305 Gas Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 22/05/2023 2 000175                            -                            128.00                          128.00 Corporate 80009 Disbursement Control - Events General Fund Balance Sheet

Cambridge City Council GPC 22/05/2023 2 LEDGER EV                            -   -                        128.00 -                        128.00 Corporate 80009 Disbursement Control - Events General Fund Balance Sheet

Cambridge City Council GPC 22/05/2023 2 000176                            -                              92.08                            92.08 Corporate 80009 Disbursement Control - Events General Fund Balance Sheet

Cambridge City Council GPC 22/05/2023 2 LEDGER EV                            -   -                          92.08 -                          92.08 Corporate 80009 Disbursement Control - Events General Fund Balance Sheet

Cambridge City Council GPC 23/05/2023 3 000226                            -                                8.05                              8.05 Play Dough Cutter for event Communities 62900 Events Clay Farm Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 23/05/2023 3 000242                      95.00                          475.00                          570.00 Install of AQ equipment Communities 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Environmental Health Operational Support

Cambridge City Council GPC 23/05/2023 3 000223                        8.59                            42.92                            51.51 Boltcutters City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Grand Arcade Car Park

Cambridge City Council GPC 23/05/2023 3 000223                        1.67                              8.32                              9.99 Charging cables City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Parking Administration

Cambridge City Council GPC 23/05/2023 3 000223                        9.86                            49.32                            59.18 USB charger and bodycam harness City Services 64070 ICT Hardware Parking Administration

Cambridge City Council GPC 23/05/2023 3 000230                        2.33                            11.67                            14.00 water for volunteers City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

S&OS Community Engagement

Cambridge City Council GPC 23/05/2023 4 000252                            -                            455.00                          455.00 Debt Recovery - Mr & Mrs Hrnjijic, 

18a

Communities 62400 Consultancy Fees Leasehold Property Management

Cambridge City Council GPC 23/05/2023 4 000246                            -                                8.88                              8.88 Fuses City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Building Maintenance Response - Direct

Cambridge City Council GPC 24/05/2023 3 000237                        9.49                            47.43                            56.92 First Aid Boxes (supplies) City Services 60207 Health And Safety Supplies And 

Services

Bereavement Services Central Costs

Cambridge City Council GPC 24/05/2023 4 000249                            -                              14.83                            14.83 Akeman Community Breakfast 

supplies

Communities 64200 Subsistence Community Resilience

Cambridge City Council GPC 24/05/2023 3 000225                            -                            341.87                          341.87 buffet for volunteer thank you event Communities 62900 Events Community Resilience

Cambridge City Council GPC 24/05/2023 4 000238                            -                              18.00                            18.00 Homes for Ukraine Corporate 62500 Dbs Checks - Non-Staff Strategic Director #2

Cambridge City Council GPC 24/05/2023 4 000238                            -                              18.00                            18.00 Homes for Ukraine Corporate 62500 Dbs Checks - Non-Staff Strategic Director #2

Cambridge City Council GPC 24/05/2023 7 000334                      21.47                          107.35                          128.82 Jotform Monthly Subscription Communities 64800 Membership And Subscriptions Folk Festival



Cambridge City Council GPC 24/05/2023 4 000181                            -                              98.00                            98.00 Bus passes Communities 60914 Public Transport For Staff And 

Members

Syrian Resettlement

Cambridge City Council GPC 24/05/2023 4 000181                            -                              98.00                            98.00 Bus passes Communities 60914 Public Transport For Staff And 

Members

Syrian Resettlement

Cambridge City Council GPC 24/05/2023 4 000181                            -                              98.00                            98.00 Bus passes Communities 60914 Public Transport For Staff And 

Members

Syrian Resettlement

Cambridge City Council GPC 24/05/2023 3 000236                            -                            270.00                          270.00 AM Bed (street aid grant) Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses Housing Charity Grant Payments

Cambridge City Council GPC 24/05/2023 3 000240                            -                              59.00                            59.00 Removal van for Alec Moss, Street 

Aid G

Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses Housing Charity Grant Payments

Cambridge City Council GPC 24/05/2023 3 000240                            -                              17.00                            17.00 Additional cost for removal van-due 

to

Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses Housing Charity Grant Payments

Cambridge City Council GPC 25/05/2023 3 000234                        2.26                            11.30                            13.56 water hose attachment City Services 60503 Grounds Maintenance City Cambridge Cemeteries

Cambridge City Council GPC 25/05/2023 3 000234                        1.68                              8.39                            10.07 hose attachment City Services 60503 Grounds Maintenance City Cambridge Cemeteries

Cambridge City Council GPC 25/05/2023 3 000234                        1.33                              6.66                              7.99 hose attachment City Services 60503 Grounds Maintenance City Cambridge Cemeteries

Cambridge City Council GPC 25/05/2023 3 000234                        4.00                            20.00                            24.00 shrubs City Services 60503 Grounds Maintenance City Cambridge Cemeteries

Cambridge City Council GPC 25/05/2023 3 000234                        5.80                            28.97                            34.77 strimmer mowing head City Services 61702 Maintenance - Equipment, Furniture 

And Materials

City Cambridge Cemeteries

Cambridge City Council GPC 25/05/2023 5 000280                            -                              58.86                            58.86 Cleaning Products City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Cambridge Crematorium

Cambridge City Council GPC 25/05/2023 4 000247                            -                            137.13                          137.13 refreshments Communities 64200 Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 25/05/2023 4 000247                            -                                3.30                              3.30 refreshments Communities 64200 Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 25/05/2023 3 000225                            -                              79.14                            79.14 items for community cupboard Communities 62900 Events Neighbourhood Community Development

Cambridge City Council GPC 25/05/2023 4 000232                            -                              50.00                            50.00 51 Hanover Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 25/05/2023 4 000232                            -                              50.00                            50.00 78a Chalmers Road - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 25/05/2023 4 000232                            -                              50.00                            50.00 51 Hanover Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 25/05/2023 3 000240                            -                            210.00                          210.00 Fridge freezer for Alec Moss-Street 

Aid

Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses Housing Charity Grant Payments

Cambridge City Council GPC 25/05/2023 5 000265                            -                            234.00                          234.00 ERG Facilities Corporate 11312 Assets Under Construction Cost Housing Revenue Account Balance Sheet

Cambridge City Council GPC 25/05/2023 5 000254                            -                                4.55                              4.55 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 25/05/2023 5 000254                            -                            111.79                          111.79 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 25/05/2023 5 000254                            -                              77.10                            77.10 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 25/05/2023 5 000254                            -                                3.10                              3.10 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 25/05/2023 5 000254                            -                                3.46                              3.46 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 26/05/2023 4 000247                            -                            117.90                          117.90 materials and equipment Communities 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

The Meadows Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 26/05/2023 10 000399                            -                              50.01                            50.01 TEVERSHAM SF CONNECT-

CAMBRIDGE

Communities 60902 Transport Fuel City Events

Cambridge City Council GPC 26/05/2023 3 000236                            -                              25.00                            25.00 AP taxi to move items out of TA Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses DLUHC Homelessness Grants (RSI)

Cambridge City Council GPC 26/05/2023 4 000232                            -                              84.00                            84.00 Curtains - RSAP property Corporate 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Housing Revenue Account - Net Cost of Service

Cambridge City Council GPC 26/05/2023 5 000245                            -                              24.95                            24.95 Parking for Procurex at NEC 

Birmingham

Corporate 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses Procurement

Cambridge City Council GPC 27/05/2023 4 000255                            -                              55.52                            55.52 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Folk Festival

Cambridge City Council GPC 27/05/2023 4 000255                            -                              21.96                            21.96 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 27/05/2023 4 000255                            -                              56.75                            56.75 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 27/05/2023 4 000255                            -                              32.78                            32.78 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 27/05/2023 4 000255                            -                              32.99                            32.99 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 28/05/2023 5 000248                            -                              64.99                            64.99 publicity marketing platform Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses Neighbourhood Community Development

Cambridge City Council GPC 28/05/2023 7 000334                            -                              64.00                            64.00 Region of Learning Squarespace 

Subscrip

Chief Executive 64071 ICT Software Cambridgeshire and Peterborough Region of Learning

Cambridge City Council GPC 29/05/2023 5 000280                            -                              27.03                            27.03 Cleaning City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Cambridge Crematorium

Cambridge City Council GPC 29/05/2023 3 000231                            -                              40.00                            40.00 MvF Weds Communities 60402 Premises Hire - Facilities Active Lifestyles - Communities (ex Sports Development)

Cambridge City Council GPC 29/05/2023 3 000231                            -                              99.75                            99.75 Step Challenge Books Communities 62404 Instructors/Tutors Active Lifestyles - Communities (ex Sports Development)

Cambridge City Council GPC 29/05/2023 3 000227                      22.97                          114.86                          137.83 Staff Safety Boots Communities 60012 Employee Allowances Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 29/05/2023 3 000227                      20.19                          100.93                          121.12 Staff Safety Boots Communities 60012 Employee Allowances Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 29/05/2023 4 000181                            -                              98.00                            98.00 Bus passes Communities 60914 Public Transport For Staff And 

Members

Syrian Resettlement

Cambridge City Council GPC 30/05/2023 5 000280                            -                                2.60                              2.60 Postage City Services 64100 Postage And Courier Services Bereavement Services Central Costs

Cambridge City Council GPC 30/05/2023 4 000247                            -                                3.30                              3.30 refreshments Communities 64200 Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 30/05/2023 3 000226                        3.33                            16.64                            19.97 Craft supplies for event Communities 62900 Events Clay Farm Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 30/05/2023 3 000225                            -                              61.30                            61.30 drinks and refreshments for 

volunteer t

Communities 62900 Events Community Resilience

Cambridge City Council GPC 30/05/2023 4 000238                            -                              18.00                            18.00 Homes for Ukraine Corporate 62500 Dbs Checks - Non-Staff Strategic Director #2

Cambridge City Council GPC 30/05/2023 4 000238                            -                              18.00                            18.00 Homes for Ukraine Corporate 62500 Dbs Checks - Non-Staff Strategic Director #2

Cambridge City Council GPC 30/05/2023 3 000227                            -                              31.46                            31.46 Staff Safety Boots Communities 60012 Employee Allowances Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 30/05/2023 3 000227                            -                              31.46                            31.46 Staff Safety Boots Communities 60012 Employee Allowances Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 30/05/2023 4 000256                            -                              73.81                            73.81 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Folk Festival

Cambridge City Council GPC 30/05/2023 3 000242                      10.00                            50.00                            60.00 Noise Training Communities 60115 Staff Development And Training Environmental Health Operational Support

Cambridge City Council GPC 30/05/2023 3 000240                            -                              11.00                            11.00 Birth Certificate for Martyn Gilroy Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses DLUHC Homelessness Grants (RSI)

Cambridge City Council GPC 30/05/2023 3 000240                            -                              11.00                            11.00 Shirella Bee Birth Certificate Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses DLUHC Homelessness Grants (RSI)



Cambridge City Council GPC 30/05/2023 3 000236                            -                              96.96                            96.96 PG clothing (street aid) Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses Housing Charity Grant Payments

Cambridge City Council GPC 30/05/2023 3 000236                            -                              37.98                            37.98 Amazon fire stick (street aid grant) Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses Housing Charity Grant Payments

Cambridge City Council GPC 30/05/2023 3 000240                            -                            165.00                          165.00 Curtains and curtain poles for Alec 

Mos

Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses Housing Charity Grant Payments

Cambridge City Council GPC 30/05/2023 4 000256                            -                              13.76                            13.76 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 30/05/2023 4 000256                            -                              13.91                            13.91 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 30/05/2023 4 000256                            -                              27.30                            27.30 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 30/05/2023 4 000256                            -                              71.22                            71.22 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 31/05/2023 5 000280                            -                              16.00                            16.00 Stationery City Services 62002 Stationery Cambridge Crematorium

Cambridge City Council GPC 31/05/2023 3 000225                            -                            202.80                          202.80 yearly charge for cupboard online Communities 62900 Events Neighbourhood Community Development

Cambridge City Council GPC 31/05/2023 3 000226                            -                              23.65                            23.65 Food for event Communities 62900 Events Clay Farm Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 31/05/2023 3 000231                            -                              82.69                            82.69 Online Coaching Platform Communities 64800 Membership And Subscriptions Active Lifestyles - Communities (ex Sports Development)

Cambridge City Council GPC 31/05/2023 3 000240                            -   -                            7.00 -                            7.00 Partial refund of birth certificate as Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses DLUHC Homelessness Grants (RSI)

Cambridge City Council GPC 31/05/2023 4 000246                            -                            262.32                          262.32 Polycarbonate Sheets City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Building Maintenance Response - Direct

Cambridge City Council GPC 01/06/2023 3 000239                      30.27                          151.32                          181.59 Safety clothing - shoes City Services 62000 Clothes, Uniform And Laundry Fleet Management - Operational

Cambridge City Council GPC 01/06/2023 4 000247                            -                            226.77                          226.77 equipment Communities 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

The Meadows Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 01/06/2023 4 000247                            -                            184.97                          184.97 equipment Communities 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

The Meadows Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 01/06/2023 3 000226                            -                                7.00                              7.00 Food for event Communities 62900 Events Neighbourhood Community Development

Cambridge City Council GPC 01/06/2023 3 000226                            -                                8.99                              8.99 PRIME Subscription Communities 60410 Licences Clay Farm Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 01/06/2023 4 000257                            -                            133.51                          133.51 Google ads Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Folk Festival

Cambridge City Council GPC 01/06/2023 3 000242                        2.50                            12.47                            14.97 Equipment Communities 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Environmental Health Operational Support

Cambridge City Council GPC 01/06/2023 3 000240                            -                              89.00                            89.00 Joseph Mahon Cooker-Street Aid 

Grant

Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses DLUHC Homelessness Grants (RSI)

Cambridge City Council GPC 01/06/2023 4 000181                            -                              98.00                            98.00 Bus passes Communities 60914 Public Transport For Staff And 

Members

Syrian Resettlement

Cambridge City Council GPC 01/06/2023 3 000233                    148.00                          740.00                          888.00 Replacement Benches for Brandon 

Court

Corporate 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Housing Revenue Account - Net Cost of Service

Cambridge City Council GPC 01/06/2023 4 000232                            -                              50.00                            50.00 27 Princess Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 01/06/2023 4 000232                            -                              50.00                            50.00 51 Hanover Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 01/06/2023 4 000232                            -                              50.00                            50.00 78 Hanover Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 01/06/2023 4 000232                            -                              50.00                            50.00 23 Hanover Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 01/06/2023 4 000232                            -                              50.00                            50.00 33 Hawthorn Way - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 01/06/2023 4 000232                            -                              50.00                            50.00 78a Chalmers Road - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 01/06/2023 4 000232                            -                              99.00                            99.00 33 Hawthorn Way - gas top up Communities 60305 Gas Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 01/06/2023 3 000240                            -                            310.00                          310.00 Joseph Mahon Cooker-Street Aid 

Grant

Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses Housing Charity Grant Payments

Cambridge City Council GPC 02/06/2023 3 000225                            -                            291.58                          291.58 new batteries for music bins Communities 62900 Events Neighbourhood Community Development

Cambridge City Council GPC 02/06/2023 3 000227                      12.49                            62.46                            74.95 Bar Jugs Communities 61900 Catering And Vending Supplies Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 02/06/2023 3 000227                        8.45                            42.22                            50.67 Bar Jugs Communities 61900 Catering And Vending Supplies Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 02/06/2023 3 000227                            -                              25.98                            25.98 Bar Scoops Communities 61900 Catering And Vending Supplies Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 02/06/2023 3 000228                        3.52                            17.61                            21.13 Holdall for carrying Community 

Engageme

City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

S&OS Community Engagement

Cambridge City Council GPC 02/06/2023 3 000233                      46.66                          233.32                          279.98 2 x sets of garden furniture for 

Brando

Corporate 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Housing Revenue Account - Net Cost of Service

Cambridge City Council GPC 02/06/2023 3 000233                        7.16                            35.79                            42.95 Wheeled back pack for ILF Communities 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Independent Living Services Management Costs

Cambridge City Council GPC 02/06/2023 4 000246                            -                         1,668.00                       1,668.00 Napit Subscriptions City Services 64800 Membership And Subscriptions Asset Management and Compliance

Cambridge City Council GPC 02/06/2023 3 000236                            -                            114.00                          114.00 Rug/Lamps (street aid grant) Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses Housing Charity Grant Payments

Cambridge City Council GPC 02/06/2023 3 000224                            -                                9.80                              9.80 Refreshments for Mayor Corporate 64200 Subsistence Business Support - Centralised Overheads

Cambridge City Council GPC 02/06/2023 4 000259                            -                                0.59                              0.59 Amazon Communities 64073 ICT Maintenance and Support Culture and Community

Cambridge City Council GPC 03/06/2023 10 000399                            -                              95.88                            95.88 Dropbox-db.tt/cchelp Communities 64800 Membership And Subscriptions City Events

Cambridge City Council GPC 03/06/2023 4 000260                            -                              70.67                            70.67 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Folk Festival

Cambridge City Council GPC 03/06/2023 4 000260                            -                              16.22                            16.22 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 03/06/2023 4 000260                            -                              45.63                            45.63 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 03/06/2023 4 000260                            -                              67.48                            67.48 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 04/06/2023 4 000247                            -                              15.28                            15.28 equipment Communities 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

The Meadows Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 04/06/2023 3 000227                        1.17                              5.82                              6.99 Bar Speed Pourers Communities 61900 Catering And Vending Supplies Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 04/06/2023 3 000242                        6.37                            31.87                            38.24 Equipment Communities 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Environmental Health Operational Support

Cambridge City Council GPC 04/06/2023 4 000181                            -                              98.00                            98.00 Bus passes Communities 60914 Public Transport For Staff And 

Members

Syrian Resettlement

Cambridge City Council GPC 05/06/2023 3 000234                      26.95                          134.73                          161.68 granite setts for family gardens City Services 60503 Grounds Maintenance City Cambridge Cemeteries

Cambridge City Council GPC 05/06/2023 4 000247                            -                                4.20                              4.20 refreshments Communities 64200 Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 05/06/2023 3 000226                      15.41                            77.07                            92.48 Cleaning Materials Communities 61300 Cleaning Materials Clay Farm Community Centre



Cambridge City Council GPC 05/06/2023 3 000226                      11.00                            54.98                            65.98 Storage Baskets Communities 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Clay Farm Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 05/06/2023 3 000226                      41.86                          209.32                          251.18 Carpet Cleaner Communities 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Clay Farm Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 05/06/2023 3 000231                            -                              40.00                            40.00 MvF weds Communities 60402 Premises Hire - Facilities Active Lifestyles - Communities (ex Sports Development)

Cambridge City Council GPC 05/06/2023 3 000227                        6.33                            31.65                            37.98 Bar Stuff Communities 61900 Catering And Vending Supplies Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 05/06/2023 3 000227                        3.17                            15.82                            18.99 Bar Stuff Communities 61900 Catering And Vending Supplies Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 05/06/2023 4 000258                            -                            133.63                          133.63 Google ads Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Folk Festival

Cambridge City Council GPC 05/06/2023 3 000242                      34.35                          171.75                          206.10 Bed for homelessness team Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses Homelessness Prevention Grant

Cambridge City Council GPC 05/06/2023 4 000232                            -                              50.00                            50.00 16 Cockerell Road - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 05/06/2023 4 000232                            -                              80.00                            80.00 99 Wadloes Road - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 05/06/2023 4 000232                            -                              80.00                            80.00 99 Wadloes Road - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 05/06/2023 4 000232                            -                              50.00                            50.00 130 Kingsway - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 05/06/2023 4 000232                            -                              50.00                            50.00 78a Chalmers Road - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 05/06/2023 4 000232                            -                              99.00                            99.00 34 Fanshawe Road - gas top up Communities 60305 Gas Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 05/06/2023 4 000232                            -                                1.80                              1.80 Soap for the visitors toilet at 116 

Che

Communities 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 05/06/2023 3 000241                      15.97                            79.82                            95.79 Ditchburn Place pest control 

equipment

Communities 60504 Pest Control Ditchburn Place

Cambridge City Council GPC 05/06/2023 3 000236                            -                              31.99                            31.99 Wall art (street aid grant) Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses Housing Charity Grant Payments

Cambridge City Council GPC 05/06/2023 3 000235                            -                                7.50                              7.50 romini flag Place 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses Facilities Management

Cambridge City Council GPC 05/06/2023 3 000206                            -                              50.29                            50.29 Corporate 80009 Disbursement Control - Events General Fund Balance Sheet

Cambridge City Council GPC 05/06/2023 3 LEDGER EV                            -   -                          50.29 -                          50.29 Corporate 80009 Disbursement Control - Events General Fund Balance Sheet

Cambridge City Council GPC 05/06/2023 3 000207                            -                              95.33                            95.33 Corporate 80009 Disbursement Control - Events General Fund Balance Sheet

Cambridge City Council GPC 05/06/2023 3 LEDGER EV                            -   -                          95.33 -                          95.33 Corporate 80009 Disbursement Control - Events General Fund Balance Sheet

Cambridge City Council GPC 06/06/2023 3 000234                      14.53                            72.62                            87.15 rootgrow City Services 60503 Grounds Maintenance City Cambridge Cemeteries

Cambridge City Council GPC 06/06/2023 5 000280                            -                              75.00                            75.00 Stamps City Services 64100 Postage And Courier Services Bereavement Services Central Costs

Cambridge City Council GPC 06/06/2023 5 000280                            -                                6.85                              6.85 Stamps City Services 64100 Postage And Courier Services Bereavement Services Central Costs

Cambridge City Council GPC 06/06/2023 4 000247                            -                            153.59                          153.59 equipment Communities 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

The Meadows Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 06/06/2023 4 000249                            -                                9.99                              9.99 Pink Stuff cleaning paste Communities 61300 Cleaning Materials Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 06/06/2023 4 000249                            -                                4.49                              4.49 Blind cord Communities 61702 Maintenance - Equipment, Furniture 

And Materials

Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 06/06/2023 4 000247                            -                              12.20                            12.20 refreshments Communities 64200 Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 06/06/2023 3 000227                            -                              31.49                            31.49 Train London Conference ABTT Communities 60914 Public Transport For Staff And 

Members

Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 06/06/2023 3 000227                            -                                3.30                              3.30 Bar supplies Communities 61900 Catering And Vending Supplies Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 06/06/2023 3 000227                            -                                9.84                              9.84 stationery Communities 62002 Stationery Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 06/06/2023 3 000224                            -                            220.00                          220.00 Cllr Anna Smith accommodation for 

the L

Chief Executive 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses Members Support

Cambridge City Council GPC 06/06/2023 3 000209                            -                            103.85                          103.85 Corporate 80009 Disbursement Control - Events General Fund Balance Sheet

Cambridge City Council GPC 06/06/2023 3 LEDGER EV                            -   -                        103.85 -                        103.85 Corporate 80009 Disbursement Control - Events General Fund Balance Sheet

Cambridge City Council GPC 06/06/2023 3 000210                            -                            105.53                          105.53 Corporate 80009 Disbursement Control - Events General Fund Balance Sheet

Cambridge City Council GPC 06/06/2023 3 LEDGER EV                            -   -                        105.53 -                        105.53 Corporate 80009 Disbursement Control - Events General Fund Balance Sheet

Cambridge City Council GPC 06/06/2023 3 000211                            -                            103.85                          103.85 Corporate 80009 Disbursement Control - Events General Fund Balance Sheet

Cambridge City Council GPC 06/06/2023 3 LEDGER EV                            -   -                        103.85 -                        103.85 Corporate 80009 Disbursement Control - Events General Fund Balance Sheet

Cambridge City Council GPC 07/06/2023 3 000234                        5.00                            24.99                            29.99 barnish blanket weed control City Services 60503 Grounds Maintenance City Cambridge Cemeteries

Cambridge City Council GPC 07/06/2023 3 000234                      10.00                            49.99                            59.99 shrubs family garden City Services 60503 Grounds Maintenance City Cambridge Cemeteries

Cambridge City Council GPC 07/06/2023 3 000234                        5.49                            27.46                            32.95 strimmer mower head City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

City Cambridge Cemeteries

Cambridge City Council GPC 07/06/2023 3 000226                            -                              81.00                            81.00 Sanitary products for period poverty Communities 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Community Resilience

Cambridge City Council GPC 07/06/2023 4 000181                            -                              98.00                            98.00 Bus passes Communities 60914 Public Transport For Staff And 

Members

Syrian Resettlement

Cambridge City Council GPC 07/06/2023 4 000251                            -                            177.98                          177.98 John Richards accommodation for 

Birming

City Services 64400 Hotel And Other Accommodation 

Costs (Staff And Members)

Open Space Development

Cambridge City Council GPC 07/06/2023 4 000243                            -                              25.84                            25.84 Garden Tools. City Services 64073 ICT Maintenance and Support Open Space Development

Cambridge City Council GPC 07/06/2023 4 000244                            -                              47.70                            47.70 Garden Tools. City Services 64073 ICT Maintenance and Support Open Space Development

Cambridge City Council GPC 07/06/2023 4 000232                            -                              87.96                            87.96 4x laptop stands for the new office 

at

Corporate 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Housing Revenue Account - Net Cost of Service

Cambridge City Council GPC 07/06/2023 4 000232                            -                              40.00                            40.00 Curtains RSAP property Corporate 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Housing Revenue Account - Net Cost of Service

Cambridge City Council GPC 07/06/2023 3 000233                      10.65                            53.25                            63.90 Pest Control Spray for Ditchburn Communities 60504 Pest Control Ditchburn Place

Cambridge City Council GPC 07/06/2023 3 000241                    130.00                          649.99                          779.99 Pest Control treatment 142 

Ditchburn Pl

Communities 60504 Pest Control Ditchburn Place

Cambridge City Council GPC 07/06/2023 4 000246                            -                                4.98                              4.98 Lubricant City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Building Maintenance Response - Direct

Cambridge City Council GPC 07/06/2023 4 000246                            -                                9.98                              9.98 Plumbers Grease City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Building Maintenance Response - Direct

Cambridge City Council GPC 07/06/2023 4 000246                            -                         1,062.00                       1,062.00 Napit Additional Member 

Registration

City Services 64800 Membership And Subscriptions Asset Management and Compliance



Cambridge City Council GPC 07/06/2023 3 000235                            -                            157.96                          157.96 crockery for mandela house Place 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Facilities Management

Cambridge City Council GPC 08/06/2023 5 000248                            -                              57.98                            57.98 zoom license Communities 64077 Telephone And Mobile Phone Costs Neighbourhood Community Development

Cambridge City Council GPC 08/06/2023 4 000247                            -                                3.30                              3.30 refreshments Communities 64200 Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 08/06/2023 3 000227                        4.10                            20.49                            24.59 Food allowance - London Conf ABTT Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 08/06/2023 3 000224                            -                            110.00                          110.00 Extra night accommodation for Cllr 

Anna

Chief Executive 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses Members Support

Cambridge City Council GPC 08/06/2023 4 000232                            -                              50.00                            50.00 51 Hanover Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 08/06/2023 4 000232                            -                              50.00                            50.00 78 Hanover Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 08/06/2023 4 000232                            -                              50.00                            50.00 23 Hanover Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 08/06/2023 4 000232                            -                              50.00                            50.00 23 Hanover Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 08/06/2023 4 000232                            -                              99.00                            99.00 652 Newmarket Road - gas top up Communities 60305 Gas Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 08/06/2023 4 000246                            -                              31.84                            31.84 Bath Repair Kit City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Building Maintenance Response - Direct

Cambridge City Council GPC 08/06/2023 4 000246                            -                            730.86                          730.86 Rointe Radiators City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Building Maintenance Response - Direct

Cambridge City Council GPC 08/06/2023 3 000240                            -                              12.65                            12.65 Nick Pritchard taxi to hospital 

appoint

Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses Housing Charity Grant Payments

Cambridge City Council GPC 08/06/2023 3 000240                            -                              12.45                            12.45 Nick Pritchard taxi to hospital 

appoint

Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses Housing Charity Grant Payments

Cambridge City Council GPC 09/06/2023 3 000234                        3.11                            15.57                            18.68 fluescent light tubes City Services 61702 Maintenance - Equipment, Furniture 

And Materials

City Cambridge Cemeteries

Cambridge City Council GPC 09/06/2023 3 000226                      11.33                            56.66                            67.99 Cups & Saucers for refreshments Communities 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Neighbourhood Community Development

Cambridge City Council GPC 09/06/2023 4 000249                            -                            259.00                          259.00 Washing Machine for centre Communities 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 09/06/2023 3 000226                        2.38                            11.89                            14.27 Food and Stationery for events Communities 62002 Stationery Clay Farm Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 09/06/2023 3 000226                        3.38                            16.88                            20.26 Food and Stationery for events Communities 62900 Events Clay Farm Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 09/06/2023 3 000226                        5.41                            27.03                            32.44 Food and Stationery for events Communities 62900 Events Clay Farm Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 09/06/2023 3 000226                            -                              23.65                            23.65 Food and Stationery for events Communities 62900 Events Clay Farm Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 09/06/2023 4 000238                            -                              18.00                            18.00 DBS Community Services Corporate 62500 Dbs Checks - Non-Staff Strategic Director #2

Cambridge City Council GPC 09/06/2023 4 000238                            -                              18.00                            18.00 DBS Customer Services Corporate 62500 Dbs Checks - Non-Staff Strategic Director #2

Cambridge City Council GPC 09/06/2023 7 000334                        2.83                            14.16                            16.99 Flower Decor Communities 61950 Décor Folk Festival

Cambridge City Council GPC 09/06/2023 7 000334                            -                              16.00                            16.00 Flowers Communities 64200 Subsistence Folk Festival

Cambridge City Council GPC 09/06/2023 7 000334                            -                                6.00                              6.00 Meeting Subsistence Communities 64200 Subsistence Folk Festival

Cambridge City Council GPC 09/06/2023 4 000261                            -                              13.89                            13.89 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Folk Festival

Cambridge City Council GPC 09/06/2023 4 000261                            -                              50.97                            50.97 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Folk Festival

Cambridge City Council GPC 09/06/2023 4 000181                            -                              98.00                            98.00 Bus passes Communities 60914 Public Transport For Staff And 

Members

Syrian Resettlement

Cambridge City Council GPC 09/06/2023 4 000181                            -                              98.00                            98.00 Buss passes Communities 60914 Public Transport For Staff And 

Members

Syrian Resettlement

Cambridge City Council GPC 09/06/2023 4 000251                            -                              64.18                            64.18 Print Cartridges City Services 62002 Stationery Open Space Development

Cambridge City Council GPC 09/06/2023 3 000241                    130.00                          650.00                          780.00 Pest control treatment 142 

Ditchburn Pl

Communities 60504 Pest Control Ditchburn Place

Cambridge City Council GPC 09/06/2023 4 000238                            -                            164.00                          164.00 CIPD Membership AL Corporate 64800 Membership And Subscriptions Human Resources - Organisational Development

Cambridge City Council GPC 09/06/2023 4 000238                            -                              33.59                            33.59 Books for AL CipD Corporate 64800 Membership And Subscriptions Human Resources - Organisational Development

Cambridge City Council GPC 09/06/2023 4 000261                            -                              63.78                            63.78 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 09/06/2023 4 000261                            -                              71.36                            71.36 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 10/06/2023 4 000247                            -                              25.00                            25.00 equipment Communities 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

The Meadows Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 11/06/2023 5 000248                            -                              28.59                            28.59 team booking system - billed in 

dollars

Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Neighbourhood Community Development

Cambridge City Council GPC 11/06/2023 4 000247                            -                                6.30                              6.30 refreshments Communities 64200 Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 11/06/2023 4 000238                            -                              18.00                            18.00 Homes from Ukriane Corporate 62500 Dbs Checks - Non-Staff Strategic Director #2

Cambridge City Council GPC 11/06/2023 4 000238                            -                                     -                                     -   Homes from Ukriane Corporate 62500 Dbs Checks - Non-Staff Strategic Director #2

Cambridge City Council GPC 11/06/2023 4 000181                            -                              63.00                            63.00 Bus passes Communities 60914 Public Transport For Staff And 

Members

Syrian Resettlement

Cambridge City Council GPC 11/06/2023 3 000241                            -                              51.37                            51.37 Ditchburn Place pest control 

equipment

Communities 60504 Pest Control Ditchburn Place

Cambridge City Council GPC 12/06/2023 5 000280                            -                            165.39                          165.39 Stationery City Services 62002 Stationery Cambridge Crematorium

Cambridge City Council GPC 12/06/2023 3 000231                            -                              40.00                            40.00 MvF Weds Communities 60402 Premises Hire - Facilities Active Lifestyles - Communities (ex Sports Development)

Cambridge City Council GPC 12/06/2023 3 000242                      71.84                          359.20                          431.04 Housing Training Communities 60115 Staff Development And Training Environmental Health Operational Support

Cambridge City Council GPC 12/06/2023 4 000232                            -                              23.97                            23.97 Phone case and mouse mat for 

office 116

Corporate 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Housing Revenue Account - Net Cost of Service

Cambridge City Council GPC 12/06/2023 4 000246                            -                            130.00                          130.00 Dehumidifier City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Building Maintenance Response - Direct

Cambridge City Council GPC 12/06/2023 4 000238                            -                            205.00                          205.00 CIPD Membership - BH Corporate 64800 Membership And Subscriptions Human Resources - Business Support

Cambridge City Council GPC 13/06/2023 3 000231                            -                              21.00                            21.00 Printing Communities 62001 Printing Active Lifestyles - Communities (ex Sports Development)

Cambridge City Council GPC 13/06/2023 7 000334                            -                              12.99                            12.99 Zoom monthly subscription Communities 64077 Telephone And Mobile Phone Costs Folk Festival

Cambridge City Council GPC 13/06/2023 3 000242                      31.25                          156.25                          187.50 IEMA subscription Communities 64800 Membership And Subscriptions Environmental Health Operational Support



Cambridge City Council GPC 13/06/2023 4 000181                            -                              98.00                            98.00 Bus passes Communities 60914 Public Transport For Staff And 

Members

Syrian Resettlement

Cambridge City Council GPC 13/06/2023 4 000246                            -                              13.80                            13.80 CT1 Adhesive City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Building Maintenance Response - Direct

Cambridge City Council GPC 13/06/2023 3 000236                      28.00                          139.98                          167.98 Hoover, freezer, crock pot (street 

aid

Communities 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Housing Charity Grant Payments

Cambridge City Council GPC 14/06/2023 4 000250                            -                            630.00                          630.00 Training for J Johnson Corporate 60115 Staff Development And Training Programme Office

Cambridge City Council GPC 14/06/2023 10 000399                            -                              43.98                            43.98 SP BUSINESS SUPPLIES LIVERPOOL Communities 64200 Subsistence City Events

Cambridge City Council GPC 14/06/2023 4 000262                            -                              28.46                            28.46 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Folk Festival

Cambridge City Council GPC 14/06/2023 4 000262                            -                              36.11                            36.11 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Folk Festival

Cambridge City Council GPC 14/06/2023 4 000262                            -                              79.50                            79.50 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Folk Festival

Cambridge City Council GPC 14/06/2023 3 000242                      11.60                            57.99                            69.59 Equipment Communities 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Environmental Health Operational Support

Cambridge City Council GPC 14/06/2023 3 000242                        4.75                            23.72                            28.47 Equipment Communities 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Environmental Health Operational Support

Cambridge City Council GPC 14/06/2023 4 000232                            -                              97.50                            97.50 6 kettles for Corner House Corporate 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Housing Revenue Account - Net Cost of Service

Cambridge City Council GPC 14/06/2023 4 000232                            -   -                            4.00 -                            4.00 Refund from Dunelm order for 

missing it

Corporate 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Housing Revenue Account - Net Cost of Service

Cambridge City Council GPC 14/06/2023 4 000232                            -                            184.00                          184.00 Supplies for Corner House - kitchen 

& b

Corporate 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Housing Revenue Account - Net Cost of Service

Cambridge City Council GPC 14/06/2023 4 000267                            -   -                          14.40 -                          14.40 Refund from Dunelm order Corporate 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Housing Revenue Account - Net Cost of Service

Cambridge City Council GPC 14/06/2023 4 000246                            -                              32.40                            32.40 Anti-Urine Spray City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Building Maintenance Response - Direct

Cambridge City Council GPC 14/06/2023 3 000236                            -                              29.95                            29.95 Saucepans (street aid grant) PB Communities 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Housing Charity Grant Payments

Cambridge City Council GPC 14/06/2023 4 000250                            -                              24.00                            24.00 Card reader/setting up CF in BACS Corporate 64070 ICT Hardware Accountancy and Support Services

Cambridge City Council GPC 14/06/2023 4 000262                            -                              55.93                            55.93 Facebook Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 15/06/2023 3 000237                      24.16                          120.78                          144.94 Henry Hoover City Services 61300 Cleaning Materials Cambridge Crematorium

Cambridge City Council GPC 15/06/2023 3 000227                        2.89                            14.42                            17.31 Cable Ties Communities 62002 Stationery Corn Exchange and Guildhalls

Cambridge City Council GPC 15/06/2023 10 000399                            -                              31.85                            31.85 TM *TICKETMASTERUK-LONDON Communities 64800 Membership And Subscriptions City Events

Cambridge City Council GPC 15/06/2023 3 000240                            -                              26.99                            26.99 Ian Huddlestone mobile phone Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses DLUHC Homelessness Grants (RSI)

Cambridge City Council GPC 15/06/2023 4 000232                            -                              50.00                            50.00 130 Kingsway - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 15/06/2023 4 000232                            -                              50.00                            50.00 78a Chalmers Road - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 15/06/2023 4 000232                            -                              80.00                            80.00 4 Princess Court - electric top up Communities 60303 Electricity Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 15/06/2023 4 000232                            -                              17.67                            17.67 Master key ring holders Communities 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Temporary Accommodation

Cambridge City Council GPC 15/06/2023 4 000246                            -                              22.35                            22.35 Kitchen Cupboard Hinges City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Building Maintenance Response - Direct

Cambridge City Council GPC 16/06/2023 4 000249                            -                              20.98                            20.98 Sealant and wood adhesive Communities 61700 Hire - Equipment Furniture And 

Materials

Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 16/06/2023 4 000247                            -                              10.97                            10.97 refreshments Communities 64200 Subsistence The Meadows Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 16/06/2023 7 000334                            -                            489.00                          489.00 City Events Conference 

Accommodation

Communities 64800 Membership And Subscriptions City Events

Cambridge City Council GPC 16/06/2023 3 000242 -                      6.37 -                          31.87 -                          38.24 Equipment Communities 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Environmental Health Operational Support

Cambridge City Council GPC 16/06/2023 3 000240                            -                                5.00                              5.00 Beverages Alec Moss Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses DLUHC Homelessness Grants (RSI)

Cambridge City Council GPC 16/06/2023 4 000246                            -                              37.99                            37.99 First Aid Kit City Services 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

Building Maintenance Response - Direct

Cambridge City Council GPC 16/06/2023 3 000240                            -                              25.00                            25.00 Delivery cost to deliver sofa-Alec 

Moss

Communities 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses Housing Charity Grant Payments

Cambridge City Council GPC 16/06/2023 3 000235                            -                            159.00                          159.00 tv lisence 130 cowley rd Place 60201 Cyclical/Planned Maintenance - 

Building

130 Cowley Road

Cambridge City Council GPC 17/06/2023 5 000280                            -                            160.89                          160.89 Stationery City Services 62002 Stationery Cambridge Crematorium

Cambridge City Council GPC 17/06/2023 5 000280                            -                                2.60                              2.60 Postage City Services 64100 Postage And Courier Services Bereavement Services Central Costs

Cambridge City Council GPC 17/06/2023 4 000249                            -                                4.00                              4.00 Washing powder Communities 61300 Cleaning Materials Brown's Field Youth and Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 17/06/2023 3 000231                        2.60                            12.99                            15.59 Online Coaching Platform Communities 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing Active Lifestyles - Projects

Cambridge City Council GPC 17/06/2023 4 000181                            -                              98.00                            98.00 Bus passes Communities 60914 Public Transport For Staff And 

Members

Syrian Resettlement

Cambridge City Council GPC 18/06/2023 4 000247                            -                              17.30                            17.30 leads for screen Communities 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And 

Materials

The Meadows Community Centre

Cambridge City Council GPC 18/06/2023 3 000223                      30.68                          153.41                          184.09 Headset City Services 64070 ICT Hardware Parking Administration

Cambridge City Council GPC 18/06/2023 3 000223                        1.42                              7.07                              8.49 charging cables City Services 64073 ICT Maintenance and Support Parking Administration
